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1 |09SHS43310CLCA |ABBAR Latifa non |8.13 [9.00 (6.50 |[12.50 |4.50 |10.20{9.00 {11.00{10.39|10.50 |12.00 |9.00 (10.00 [11.67 |10.33]13.00|9.62 |21 |[6.38 |6.00 [9.00 |3.50 |7.00 |12.50{10.50 {9.00 |[15.25 |13.00|13.00 |13.00 |13.50 {13.50 {10.50 |30 |10.08 |60 [Admis
2 09LCA034 ABBAS Nadir non [40.25(11.00 [8.00 |12.00 |10.00 |9.50 [5.00 |12.50(11.28]12.50 {10.00 |10.00 [12.00 |11.586.66 |16.50 |10.61 |30 |7.31 |8.00 [6.00 |4.25 |11.00 |11.13{9.00 |7.00 |14.25]12.10{13.50 {10.00 |13.50 [13.50 [10.37 |30 |10.49 |60 |Admis
3 |09LCA366 ABDOUNE Mebarka nn 725 [8.00 ]6.00 |12.00 |3.00 [9.60 {9.00 |10.00]9.94 [11.50 [12.50 [9.00 [6.00 [9.71 |7.16 [12.25]8.78 |12 |[5.88 |[5.00 |7.00 |5.50 [6.00 [10.13{8.00 |4.00 |14.25|11.70(12.50 |10.50 |13.00 [13.00 [9.41 [20 [9.10 |32 |Ajourné
4 09LCA142 ABDOUNE Salima nn |7.38 {10.00[6.00 |11.50 [2.00 |9.90 [6.00 |12.50{10.22{10.00 {10.00 |10.50 [10.50 {11.50(9.00 |14.00(9.20 |22 |6.63 [4.00 |7.00 [6.50 |9.00 |12.0010.00 |6.00 (16.00 |10.40{10.00 |11.00 |13.00|13.0019.95 |20 [9.59 [42 |Ajourné
5 [09LCA090 ABID Radouane  |non |9.00 |2.00 |10.00 [14.00 {10.00 |6.50 |5.00 |7.50 |8.67 [7.00 [12.50 [9.00 (7.00 |10.506.00 |15.008.68 |15 |5.63 [4.00 [9.00 [4.50 [5.00 ]12.25]8.50 [10.00(15.25 |12.40|14.00 [10.00 |13.50 (13.50 |10.06 |30 |9.40 [45 |Ajourné [Dettes 2
6 10LCA158 AGGON Salima non [9.75 |8.00 [10.00 |15.00 |6.00 |9.10 |7.00 |10.5010.44]14.00 [6.00 |10.00 [10.00 |14.33 [14.66 |14.00 |10.46 |30 |6.79 |7.65 [8.50 |6.00 |5.00 |11.25(9.00 |7.00 |14.50 |10.15{10.25 [10.00 {12.00 [12.00 [9.57 [20 |10.00 |60 |Admis
7 |09LCA751 AGUENI Rabah non |9.75 [7.00 (10.00 [10.50 |11.5019.52 |8.80 [10.00{10.17|14.50 |5.50 ]10.50 (8.00 [9.67 |5.33 |14.00]9.83 |22 |[6.44 |6.00 [6.00 |6.75 |7.00 |12.38{10.00 {10.00|14.75 |10.95 |11.25 |10.50 |13.50 {13.50 {10.17 |30 |10.00 |60 [Admis
8 09LCA307 AINOUZ Siham non [9.63 |9.50 [9.50 |10.00 [9.50 |8.78 [9.95 |8.00 [10.08|14.25 [10.00 |6.00 [8.00 [9.75 [8.00 |11.509.64 |13 |6.69 |5.00 [9.00 |7.75 |5.00 |12.139.00 |9.00 |[15.25]11.8511.75|12.00 |13.50 [13.50 [10.34 {30 |10.00 |60 |Admis
9 [09LCA650 AISSAT Ouardia o |11.75]10.00 |11.00 {15.00 |11.00 {11.3011.00 |11.50]10.50{9.50 |14.00 [10.00 |9.00 [11.008.00 [14.00|11.20/30 |8.13 |7.00 {11.00|6.50 |8.00 |10.3819.00 |5.00 |13.75{11.30(9.50 |[14.00 |10.50]10.50|9.70 |23 |10.43 |60 [Admis
10 |09LCA159 AISSOU Fatiha non [8.38 |8.00 [8.00 |13.50 [4.00 |8.80 |7.00 |10.00{11.00|12.00 {11.00 |10.00 [10.50 |9.75 [6.00 |13.509.42 |16 |7.13 |3.00 [8.00 |7.50 |10.00 |11.88|10.50|7.00 |{15.00 |12.50 {13.50 {11.00 |13.50 [13.50 [10.55 (30 |10.00 |60  |Admis
11 [09LCA264 AIT ABBAS Lahna non |9.25 [11.00 (8.00 [11.00 |7.00 |10.30|7.00 {12.50{11.33|14.00 |10.00 |10.00 {10.00 {11.0010.00]12.00 |10.28 |30 |7.88 |11.00(8.00 |2.50 ]10.00 |13.50 {10.00 {12.0016.00 [9.40 |10.0018.50 |13.00{13.00 {10.64 |30 |10.47 |60 [Admis
12 |09LCA468 AIT BARA Koussaila non [7.88 [9.00 [6.00 |10.50 |6.00 |9.00 [9.00 |9.00 |12.17]12.50 [13.00 |12.00 [11.00 |9.83 [7.66 |12.009.61 |13 |6.94 |6.00 [7.00 |3.75 |11.00|12.13|10.00|7.00 |15.75 |14.90 |14.50 |15.50 {13.00 [13.00 |10.80 {30 |10.23 |60  |Admis
13 [10LCA143 AIT ELHADI Touraya non |12.25{10.00 (11.00 {14.00 |14.00 |12.20{11.00 {13.00 {11.00|15.00 |10.00 |8.00 (9.00 |10.17 |8.33 |12.00|11.59 |30 |7.38 |4.00 [8.00 |10.50]7.00 |10.88{10.00 [6.00 |[13.75 |12.60 |12.00 |13.50 |13.50 {13.50 {10.41 |30 |10.98 |60 [Admis
14 |09LCA303 AKOU Mounir non 9.38 8.00 [5.00 |13.50 [11.00 |8.70 [6.00 |10.5041.72]15.50 {11.50 |7.00 |11.00 |10.08 |6.66 |13.50 |10.06 |30 |6.69 |10.00(7.00 |4.75 |5.00 |11.009.00 |9.00 |{13.00 |12.00{11.00 |13.50 {13.50 [13.50 [10.09 {30 |10.07 |60  |Admis
15 [09LCA322 ALIOUI Zineb o [10.1319.00 |10.00 {11.50 |10.00 {9.80 |8.00 |11.00}13.72|18.50 [15.00 [8.00 |11.00 {10.75(8.00 [13.50 |11.23 |30 |6.94 |[6.00 [6.00 |[12.75(3.00 |10.00|4.50 |3.50 |16.00 [17.10|18.50 [15.00 |11.5011.50 |10.29 |30 |10.75 |60 [Admis
16 |09LCA508 ALKAMA Lynda nn |7.00 [4.00 [6.00 |10.00 [8.00 |8.00 [5.00 |10.00(8.31 [11.25 450 |8.00 [8.00 [8.08 [3.66 |12.50 7.70 |11 |3.69 [2.00 |1.00 (4.75 |7.00 [9.63 [8.00 |2.00 (14.25|10.10{13.505.00 |12.5012.508.10 |16 [7.91 |27 |Ajourné |Dettes 2
17 [09LCA711 ALLAOUA Sabrina non |9.50 {11.00 (9.00 [13.00 |5.00 |8.40 |6.00 {10.00{11.50|14.50 |11.00 |8.00 |(11.00 [12.17 |8.33 |16.00 |10.27 |30 |[8.56 |9.00 |[11.00|3.25 ]11.00 |12.25{10.00 {8.00 |[15.50 |{11.3511.25|11.50 |13.00 |{13.00 {10.89 |30 |10.59 |60 [Admis
18 |10LCA085 AMARA Lamia non [9.25 |5.00 [10.00 |12.00 |10.00 |10.108.00 |11.50(11.06]12.50 {11.00 |11.00 [9.00 |10.96 [9.16 |12.75]10.16 |30 |6.88 |5.00 [8.00 |6.50 |8.00 ]13.1310.00 |10.0016.25 |12.00 {12.00 {12.00 {15.50 [15.50 [11.13 |30 |10.66 |60  |Admis
19 [09LCA595 AMAROUCHE Hanane non |9.38 [11.00 (8.00 |[15.50 |3.00 |10.40(8.00 {12.00{10.44|12.00 |6.00 ]12.00 (11.00 [9.83 |4.66 |15.00]9.93 |21 |[8.38 |7.00 [11.00|5.00 ]10.50 |11.38 {10.00 [5.00 |[15.25 |10.75|11.25 |10.00 |13.00 {13.00 {10.51 |30 |10.23 |60 [Admis
20 |09LCA424 AMMAOQUI Radia oi [2.50 ]0.00 (10.00)0.00 (0.00 |6.60 {0.00 |[11.00}11.39{17.50 |8.50 |6.00 |(10.50 |10.00(5.00 |15.00 [6.85 |19 |8.38 |10.00/7.00 [5.50 [11.00 |11.00 |10.00 |6.00 {14.00 [13.90|17.50(8.50 |11.50 |11.50 |10.58 |30 [8.77 [49 |Ajourné
21 |09LCA184 AMRAOQUI Samira non |8.88 [9.00 (5.00 [11.50 |10.00 |8.40 |6.00 {10.00{11.06|10.50 |18.00 |9.00 (7.00 [10.21]8.66 |11.75]9.63 |22 |7.16 |8.90 [7.00 |6.75 ]6.00 |12.50{8.00 {10.0016.00 {10.20|10.00 |10.50 |13.50 {13.50 {10.36 |30 |10.00 |60 [Admis
22 |09LCA817 AMROUCHE Nadia nn |8.38 [9.00 [7.50 |12.00 [5.00 |9.60 [6.00 |12.00]9.72 [8.50 (11.00 |8.00 |[12.00 [11.21(8.66 |13.75(9.36 |14 |6.06 [6.00 |10.00 (1.75 |6.50 [10.25[8.00 |4.00 (14.50 |11.70{12.50 {10.50 |13.50 {13.50 |9.62 |23 [9.49 |37 |Ajourné
23 |10LCA061 ANES Samiha non |8.25 [11.00 (6.00 [14.00 |2.00 |11.10{9.00 {12.50(9.89 |10.00 |8.00 ]11.00 {10.50 [10.75]9.00 |12.50]9.55 |23 |[8.50 |9.00 |[10.00|5.00 ]10.00 |12.75{9.00 {11.0015.50 |{13.10 |14.50|11.00 |13.50 |{13.50 {11.38 |30 |10.49 |60 [Admis
24 |09SHS22810CLCA |ARAB Chafika non [8.65 [9.00 [7.00 |12.00 |6.60 |5.80 |7.00 |5.00 |10.33|11.00 {15.00 |8.00 [7.00 |11.42(9.33 |13.509.05 |16 |7.63 |10.00{10.00|4.50 |6.00 |11.388.00 |6.00 |15.75]11.5511.25 |12.00 |15.50 [15.50 [10.90 {30 |10.00 (60  |Admis
25 [10LCA165 ARKAM Hassina non |9.25 [4.00 (7.00 [12.00 |14.00 |10.40(8.00 [12.00(9.44 |14.00 |7.00 |6.00 (8.50 [10.63]9.00 |12.25]9.68 |19 |[6.00 |8.00 [8.00 |4.00 ]4.00 |12.13(8.00 [9.00 |[15.75 |13.20|14.00|12.00 |13.50 {13.50 {10.30 |30 |10.00 |60 [Admis
26 |10LCA050 ATMANIOU Wahid non [8.88 [8.00 [7.50 |12.00 |8.00 |8.80 |7.00 |10.00{10.94]11.50 [14.00 |9.00 [9.00 |11.67(9.83 |13.509.86 |19 [9.00 |9.00 [9.00 |8.00 |10.00 |12.00{9.00 |9.00 |{15.00 |10.00 {10.00 {10.00 {14.00 [14.00 |11.00 {30 |10.45 |60 |Admis
27 |09LCA859 ATOUI Safia non |8.33 [8.00 (7.00 [10.50 |7.80 |9.40 |7.00 {11.00{10.7810.00 |16.00 |7.00 (10.50 [10.42|8.33 |12.5019.52 |19 |[6.88 |5.00 [8.00 |5.50 ]9.00 |11.38(9.00 |[6.00 |[15.25 |14.00 |14.00 |14.00 |13.00 |13.00 {10.45 |30 |10.00 |60 [Admis
28 |08818009CLCA ATTASSI Yahia non [44.25(12.00 [8.00 |15.00 [10.00 |9.20 {8.00 |10.00(9.69 |10.75 [6.50 |11.00 [10.00 |10.88[9.00 |12.75]10.39 |30 |6.38 |0.00 [8.00 |5.50 |12.00|10.50|7.50 |5.00 |[14.75]13.20{10.00 |18.00 [14.00 |14.00 |10.14 |30 |10.26 |60 |Admis
29 [09LCA088 AYACHE Lamia non |9.13 {10.00 5.00 [11.50 |10.0019.50 |8.00 {10.50{9.33 |10.00 |7.50 ]10.50 (9.00 [12.3811.50]13.25]9.68 |22 |[6.88 [4.00 [7.00 |7.50 ]9.00 |11.00{9.00 |7.00 |[14.00 |13.00 |15.00 |10.00 |15.50 {15.50 {10.75 |30 |10.23 |60 [Admis
30 |09LCA080 AZEGAGH Abdellah nn |8.88 [9.00 [8.00 |14.50 [4.00 |9.60 [9.00 |10.00{10.11{12.00 {11.50 |10.00 [6.00 {10.50|7.00 |14.00(9.58 |19 |6.63 [6.00 |6.00 [6.50 |8.00 [10.388.00 |6.00 (13.75|12.25(13.75[10.00 |12.00 {12.00 |9.62 |20 [9.60 |[39 |Ajourné
31 |[10LCAl114 AZERI Souha nn |7.88 {10.00 |5.00 |11.50 |5.00 [10.80{9.00 |12.00}12.00/16.00 |10.00 [10.00 |10.00 [12.426.83 (18.00|10.21 30 |7.25 |6.00 {10.00|6.00 |7.00 |[11.00{10.00 |2.00 |16.00 |12.20(9.00 (17.00 |14.00|14.00 |10.44 |30 |10.33 |60 [Ajourné |Dettes 1




32 |10LCA141 AZERRADJ Alima nn [5.50 [4.00 [5.00 {10.00 [3.00 [9.40 |(7.00 (11.00{10.94(15.50 [6.00 ]10.00 {10.00 |10.00(6.50 |[13.50 [8.38 |19 |6.88 |[6.00 [8.50 [4.00 [9.00 [10.25(8.00 {3.00 [15.00 [14.40 |15.00 [13.50 [14.00 [14.00 [10.45 |30 |9.45 |49 [Ajourné
33 |09LCAG94 AZIB Sabrina nn [6.25 [3.00 |5.00 (13.00 |4.00 [10.40{11.00 [10.00{9.11 [14.00 [7.00 [8.00 [5.00 [9.00 |5.00 |[13.00|8.17 |13 [6.56 [5.00 |9.00 [3.25 [9.00 |9.88 [9.00 |3.00 (13.75]13.0015.00 |10.00 [13.50{13.50 |9.91 (16 [9.07 |29 |Ajourné
34 |09LCAT716 AZIRI Kahina nn [9.38 [12.00 (7.00 [10.50 (8.00 [9.60 [9.00 (10.00{10.32(13.75 [5.50 ]11.00 [9.30 |10.46(8.66 |[12.259.84 |22 |7.25 |7.00 [9.00 [4.00 (9.00 [9.75 [8.50 [2.00 [14.25 |12.40{12.00 [13.00 [14.00 |14.00 [10.16 {30 |10.00 |60 [Admis
35 |10LCA122 BADJI Lydia non [7.75 [10.00 {7.00 {10.00 (4.00 [9.20 (8.00 {10.00{10.17{10.50 [12.00 ]10.00 {8.00 |12.63[11.00 [14.25[9.37 |22 |7.88 |[8.00 {10.00(6.50 (7.00 {11.50(9.00 {10.00{13.50 {14.25|15.75 [12.00 [14.00 [14.00 [11.12 {30 |10.27 |60 [Admis
36 |09LCAG17 BAHA Alia nn [7.60 [9.00 (7.00 (13.00 (1.40 [11.30{11.00 {11.50{10.08{11.25 [10.00 |10.50 {8.00 |10.638.00 |[13.259.37 |21 |7.94 |[7.00 [9.00 (6.75 (9.00 [11.13(10.00 [6.00 [14.25|12.10{14.50 8.50 [13.50 |13.50 [10.60 {30 |10.00 |60 [Admis
37 |09LCA027 BAHA Tassadit non  {20.63 {12.00 {10.00 {10.50 (10.00 (10.40(8.00 (12.00{11.72{16.50 {11.00 |7.00 {10.00 |10.388.00 |[12.75|10.88 |30 |7.88 |[7.00 [8.00 (5.50 {11.00 {11.38 {10.00 {11.00{12.25 {13.00 {15.00 [10.00 |13.50 |13.50 [10.78 |30 |10.83 |60 [Admis
38 |09LCAO41 BEKOUR Sabrina vn [9.13 [9.00 [8.00 [12.50 (7.00 [11.40(9.00 (13.00{10.67{12.00 [11.50 |10.50 [8.00 |11.42(8.33 |[14.50 [10.27 |30 |7.88 |7.00 [8.00 (8.50 (8.00 [12.25(10.00 |7.00 {16.00 {13.10{12.50 [14.00 [14.00 [14.00 [11.13 {30 |10.71 |60 [Admis
39 |08LCA257 BELAZRI Lila v [6.13 [5.00 |5.00 [8.00 |2.50 |7.60 [4.00 |10.00{7.11 [10.00 [8.00 [5.00 [4.00 |[8.00 |4.00 [12.00|6.52 |8 |5.63 |2.00 [7.00 |6.50 (7.00 |9.13 [7.00 |1.00 |[14.25|12.80|14.00 {11.00 |13.50 |13.50|9.34 |16 [7.98 |24 [Ajourné [Dettes 2
40 |09LCA024 BELDJOUDI Saida vn [9.63 [9.00 [8.00 [11.50 (10.00 8.70 [6.00 (10.50{9.86 [12.25 [12.00 |6.00 [8.00 |10.83(8.66 |[13.00 [9.70 |18 |7.13 |[5.00 [9.00 [5.50 (9.00 {12.38{10.00 [10.00{14.75 {20.00 {10.00 [10.00 |13.50 13.50 [10.28 |30 |10.00 |60  [Admis
41 |09J05510CLCA BEN CHIKH Samira vn [9.80 [10.00 {8.20 {12.00 (9.00 [10.00{10.00 {10.00{8.33 [9.00 [8.00 ]9.00 (7.00 |10.638.00 |[13.259.50 |16 |7.13 |[6.00 [7.00 (7.50 (8.00 [11.63(9.00 [8.00 [14.75 {12.40{11.00 [14.50 |13.50 |13.50 [10.47 {30 |10.00 |60 [Admis
42 |09LCA568 BEN SADOUNE Hakim nen [11.50 {11.00 {9.50 [15.50 (10.00 {11.40{9.00 {13.00{10.39{11.50 [11.00 |8.00 [10.50 |11.54[9.83 |13.25|11.16 |30 |8.13 [9.00 [6.00 (7.50 {10.00 {10.75(10.00 [7.00 {13.00 [7.30 [5.50 [10.00 |14.50 |14.50 [10.05|30 |10.58 |60 [Admis
43 |08LCA181 BEN YAHIA Nassima nn [8.63 [12.00 {6.00 (12.00 (4.50 [10.80(9.00 (12.00{10.78{12.00 {10.00 110.00 {10.50 |9.83 [6.66 |[13.00 [9.79 |21 |7.25 |10.00(6.00 (4.00 (9.00 {10.88 {10.00 [4.00 {14.75 {13.80 |15.00 [12.00 |13.50 |13.50 [10.55 |30 |10.18 |60 [Admis
44 |09LCA305 BENAMAR Tassadit nn [5.63 [3.00 [3.00 [11.00 [5.50 [4.60 [4.00 (5.00 {10.00{14.00 [10.00 |7.00 (7.00 |7.31 [2.86 [11.756.99 |13 |4.75 |[2.00 [6.00 [4.00 [7.00 [9.38 [5.00 [2.00 {15.25|13.20(14.00 |12.00 [13.00(13.00 [9.03 |16 |8.04 |29 [Ajourné
45 |09LCA10TO010 BENBELLIL Katia nn [8.75 [9.00 (8.00 (13.00 (5.00 [9.60 (9.00 (10.00{10.61{11.50 [13.50 |9.00 (8.00 |11.508.00 |[15.00 [9.82 |19 |6.63 |[6.00 [8.00 (5.50 (7.00 {10.88 {10.00 [5.00 [14.25 {12.90 |14.50 [10.50 |13.50 |13.50 [10.17 {30 |10.00 |60 [Admis
46 |09LCA243 BENCHIKH Djawida nn [7.25 [8.00 [4.00 [13.00 (4.00 [9.60 [9.00 (10.00{11.83{10.50 [17.50 |12.00 {8.00 |10.00(5.00 |[15.00(9.38 |19 [8.06 [9.00 [8.00 (9.25 (6.00 [11.38(9.00 [8.00 [14.25 |12.70 |14.50 [10.00 [12.50 |12.50 [10.59 |30 |10.00 |60 [Admis
47 |09LCA446 BENCHIKH Loucif v [7.50 [7.00 |6.00 (11.00 |6.00 [8.00 |5.00 |[10.00{10.06/13.50 [12.00 [7.00 |[6.00 (10.50|7.00 |[14.00|8.75 [19 [4.88 [3.00 |10.00[1.50 [5.00 |11.50(8.00 |11.00(13.50 |11.00{11.00 |11.00 [13.50|13.50|9.38 [23 [9.07 |42 |Ajourné
48 |09LCAT744 BENMAMAS Belkacem  [wn [3.63 [0.00 [5.00 [9.50 (0.00 {0.00 (0.00 (0.00 {3.11 (0.00 [13.00 |0.00 [1.00 |1.75 [3.50 [0.00 |2.62 |1 |0.00 (0.00 [0.00 (0.00 (0.00 [7.75 (0.00 (0.00 {15.50|0.00 {0.00 [0.00 [0.00 (0.00 [1.94 |4 |2.27 |5 Ajourné
49 |09LCA415 BENMAMMAR Nassima vn [8.38 [8.00 [8.00 (10.50 (7.00 [7.90 (7.00 (8.50 [9.83 [11.50 [10.00 110.00 (7.00 |12.8311.16 |14.50 [9.33 |14 |6.75 |[6.00 [8.00 (8.00 (5.00 [12.63(9.00 [11.00{15.25 [13.25|12.75 [14.00 [13.50 13.50 [10.71 {30 |10.04 |60 [Admis
50 |10LCA189 BENMOUHOUB Meriem vn [9.50 [10.00 {8.00 {13.00 (7.00 [10.70{11.00 {10.50{10.56{11.00 {10.00 |11.00 {10.00 |10.638.00 |[13.25|10.17 |30 |6.63 |7.00 [8.00 [4.50 (7.00 [11.63{10.50 {11.00{12.50 {12.20{12.00 [12.50 |15.00 |15.00 [10.58 |30 |10.38 |60 [Admis
51 |09LCAL75 BENOUARET Samra non [7.88 [10.00 [5.00 {10.50 (6.00 {10.3010.00 {10.50{10.33{10.00 [6.50 ]12.00 {13.00 |10.888.00 |[13.759.42 |24 |7.88 |[6.00 {10.00 (4.50 {11.00 {12.63 {10.00 {11.00{14.75 {11.20{11.00 {11.50 {13.00 |13.00 |10.70 {30 |10.08 |60 [Admis
52 |09LCA801 BENSADI Lydia nn [7.38 [7.00 [5.00 [12.50 [5.00 [8.40 |[6.00 (10.00{9.92 (11.75 [10.00 |10.00 (7.00 |[4.00 [8.00 [0.00 |7.86 |12 |5.88 |[5.00 (10.50 (3.00 [5.00 [10.25(7.00 (8.00 (13.00 [211.0511.75 {10.00 [13.50 13.50 [9.45 [23 |8.68 |35 [Ajourné |Dettes 2
53 |09LCAT768 BENSALEM Ghania nn [9.65 [9.00 (9.10 {10.50 (10.00 (8.60 (5.00 (11.00{11.11{13.00 {10.00 ]10.50 {10.00 {9.79 [7.33 |[12.259.93 |19 |7.19 |7.00 [6.00 (3.75 {12.00 {10.88 {10.00 [4.00 {14.75 {20.90 {10.50 {11.50 |13.50 |13.50 [10.07 {30 |10.00 |60 [Admis
54 |10LCA185 BERBACHE Fella vn [9.25 [9.00 [9.00 (13.00 (6.00 [9.60 [9.00 (10.00{11.89{13.00 [14.00 |9.00 [11.00 |11.799.83 |13.75|10.44|30 |7.88 [9.00 [6.00 (7.50 (9.00 {10.63{10.00 [3.00 [14.75 12.60{11.00 [15.00 [13.50 |13.50 [10.53 |30 |10.49 |60 [Admis
55 |10LCA134 BERBACHE Samiha non {20.50 {12.00 {5.00 {15.00 {10.00 {10.00{10.00 {10.00{11.22{11.00 {11.00 |12.00 {11.00 |5.42 [10.83[0.00 [9.96 |28 |[8.25 [9.00 [9.00 (6.00 (9.00 [10.63(8.50 [6.00 {14.00 {15.10{15.50 [14.50 [13.50 |13.50 [11.06 {30 |10.53 |60 [Admis
56 |09LCA868 BERKANE Fouzia nen [20.88{13.00 [7.00 [15.50 (8.00 [8.80 |7.00 {10.00{10.33{15.00 {12.00 |7.00 [5.00 |11.42(8.83 |[14.00 [10.44 |30 |8.38 [9.00 [8.00 (6.50 {10.00 {11.00 (8.00 [8.00 {14.00 {12.80 |14.00 [11.00 [14.00 |14.00 [10.95|30 |10.70|60 [Admis
57 |09LCA168 BERKANI Hassiba non [20.75{12.00 {10.00 {11.00 (10.00 {9.60 {9.00 {10.00{10.00{10.00 {11.00 |9.00 {10.00 |10.50{7.00 |[14.00 {10.30 |30 |9.88 [10.00{13.50 5.00 {11.00 {11.25(10.50 [8.00 {13.25 {12.20{12.00 [12.50 [12.50 {12.50 [11.16 {30 |10.74 |60 [Admis
58 |10LCA162 BETTOUCHE Nassima nn [8.38 [4.00 [9.00 [13.50 (7.00 [9.40 (10.00 (9.00 [11.67(17.00 [13.00 |6.00 [8.00 |11.71(8.66 |[14.75(9.98 |18 |5.00 |[3.00 [6.00 (6.00 (5.00 [11.38(7.00 [11.00{13.75 [14.10|14.50 [13.50 |15.50 |15.50 [10.31 {30 |10.15|60 [Admis
59 |09LCA211 BEY Samia vn [9.75 [8.00 (8.50 [14.50 (8.00 [10.20{9.00 {11.00{11.00{10.00 {10.00 ]10.50 {14.00 |13.25|13.50 [13.00 [10.67 |30 |6.25 [12.00(5.00 (3.00 (5.00 [12.75(11.50 [10.00{14.75 13.35|13.25 [13.50 [13.00 |13.00 [10.46 {30 |10.56 |60 [Admis
60 |09LCAG15 BEZGHICHE Siham vn [8.50 [8.00 [8.00 [10.00 (8.00 [11.90{11.00 (12.50{11.75{13.25 [14.00 |7.00 {12.00 |12.25(8.50 |[16.00 [10.54 |30 |8.75 [9.00 [8.00 [5.50 {12.50 [11.63 {10.00 [5.00 [15.75 [12.60 |14.00 [10.50 [14.00 [14.00 [11.22 {30 |10.89 |60 [Admis
61 |09LCA002 BIATOUR Ahcene non [8.35 [10.00 (7.00 {10.00 (6.40 |(8.80 (7.00 {10.00{10.39{13.50 [11.00 |8.50 (7.00 |11.00(8.00 |[14.00 9.39 |22 |6.75 |[8.00 [8.00 (7.00 (4.00 [11.88{10.00 [8.00 [14.75 {13.60 |14.00 [13.00 |13.50 |13.50 [10.58 {30 |10.00 |60  [Admis
62 |10LCA188 BIBI Dihia nen [7.38 [11.00 [2.00 [10.50 [6.00 [8.40 (6.00 (10.00{9.78 [13.00 [10.50 |7.00 (7.00 |10.50(8.00 |[13.00 8.68 |18 |5.00 |3.00 [6.00 [6.00 [5.00 [10.13(7.50 {3.00 {15.00 {12.00 {13.00 [10.50 [13.00{13.00 [9.13 |20 |8.91 |38 [Ajourné
63 |[09LCA190 BIRI Nabila oui [6.13 |7.00 [5.00 |9.50 |3.00 [8.30 |5.00 (10.50}10.72(17.50 (8.00 (8.00 (6.00 [12.50)11.50 (13.50|8.72 |16 |6.75 [4.00 |10.50 [6.50 |6.00 |10.00{4.00 |6.50 [14.75]13.70(17.50|8.00 [13.00|13.00|10.02 {30 [9.39 |46 |Ajourné
64 |09LCA433 BOUAMARA Fayrouz nn [8.68 [7.00 [8.20 [10.00 (9.50 |[8.80 |7.00 (10.00{11.17{14.50 [13.50 |7.00 (8.00 |11.719.16 |[14.25(9.85 |19 |6.75 [9.00 [6.00 (6.00 (6.00 {11.50(10.00 [5.00 {15.50 {20.75|11.25 [10.00 [14.00 |14.00 [10.15 |30 |10.00 |60 [Admis
65 [10LCA040 BOUANANI Lyes vn [9.13 [11.00 [5.00 (12.00 (8.50 |[5.80 [4.00 (7.00 [11.50{12.50 [15.00 |10.00 {8.00 |11.137.50 |[14.759.55 |19 |7.38 |[5.00 [9.00 (7.50 (8.00 [11.13{9.00 [6.00 {14.75 12.30{13.50 [10.50 |13.50 |13.50 [10.42 {30 |10.00 |60 [Admis
66 |09LCAL77 BOUARICHE Nabila vn [9.00 [9.00 [9.00 [10.00 (8.00 [9.90 [9.00 (10.50{11.53{10.25 [18.50 |8.00 {10.00 |12.2512.00 [12.50 {10.34 |30 |7.00 |[5.00 [5.00 (10.00 (8.00 {10.50(8.00 [5.00 {14.50 {14.00 {12.00 |17.00 [13.00 |13.00 [10.28 |30 |10.31 |60 [Admis
67 |10LCA109 BOUDJEMA Sabrina nn [8.35 [6.00 [9.90 [9.50 (8.00 [8.90 [5.00 {11.50{10.08{10.25 [13.00 |8.00 [9.00 |12.7911.8313.759.55 |16 |7.63 |[5.00 {10.00 (5.50 {10.00 {11.38(8.50 (7.00 {15.00 {210.60 {10.00 [11.50 [14.00 |14.00 [10.42 {30 |10.00 |60 [Admis
68 |10LCAQ77 BOUDJEMIL Zohra nen [20.38 {10.00 {8.00 [11.50 (12.00 {10.70(8.00 {12.50{10.53{14.25 [10.00 |7.00 [9.00 |11.7910.83 [12.75 |10.66 |30 |8.06 [8.00 [9.00 (7.25 (8.00 [12.13{9.00 [10.00{14.75 [14.50 {17.50 [10.00 [13.00 13.00 [11.16 30 |10.92 |60 [Admis
69 |09LCA412 BOUDRAA Fatma nn [7.63 [9.00 |5.00 [10.50 |6.00 [9.50 [8.00 |[10.50(12.11|15.00 [14.00 [11.00 (7.00 [11.63]10.50 [12.75|9.82 [19 [6.75 [6.00 |8.00 [6.00 [7.00 |10.25(8.00 |9.00 (12.00 |11.2510.75|12.00 [13.00(13.00 |9.70 (20 [9.75 |39 |Ajourné
70 |09LCA492 BOUHENNI Zina vn [8.50 [7.00 [12.00{11.50 (3.50 [9.60 [9.00 (10.00{11.72{14.50 [4.50 ]12.00 [14.50 |12.7111.66 |13.75 |10.21 |30 |6.13 |[5.00 [4.00 (8.50 (7.00 {12.00 {10.00 12.00{13.00 {13.20 |15.00 [10.50 [13.00 |13.00 [10.20 {30 |10.21 |60 [Admis
71 |09LCA048 BOUKHENAK Sofiane vn [9.80 [9.00 [9.20 [11.50 (9.50 [9.20 [5.00 (12.00{10.44{10.00 [12.50 ]10.50 {9.00 |10.429.33 |[11.50(9.98 |19 |6.63 [4.00 [8.00 (6.50 (8.00 [10.13(8.00 [5.00 {13.75 |13.20{14.00 [12.00 |13.50 |13.50 [10.03 {30 |10.00 |60 [Admis
72 |10LCA060 BOUKOURDANE Mounira nn 8.23 [7.00 [8.00 [10.50 (7.00 [10.80(9.00 (12.00{11.69{11.75 [11.00 |12.00 {12.00 |12.7111.16 |14.25 |10.25|30 |6.88 |[4.00 [6.00 [6.50 (11.00 [12.63 [8.50 {10.00{16.00 {13.60 |16.00 [10.00 [13.00 13.00 [10.70 {30 |10.49 |60 [Admis
73 |09LCA194 BOUKTIT Malika vn [9.88 [9.00 (7.00 {13.50 (10.00 {11.20{10.00 {12.00{9.67 {10.00 {10.00 ]10.50 {8.00 |12.08 [11.16 |13.00 {10.33 |30 |7.50 [9.00 {10.00 (8.00 (3.00 [11.75(9.00 {10.00{14.00 {12.60 {14.00 [10.50 |13.00 |13.00 [10.56 {30 |10.45|60 [Admis
74 |10LCA119 BOUNAMA Sedda nen [8.50 [10.00 {8.00 {10.00 (6.00 [11.20{10.00 {12.00{10.06{11.50 {10.00 |10.00 {8.00 |12.13[11.50 [12.759.90 |24 |8.00 [10.00{10.00 (4.00 (8.00 {12.25{10.00 [10.00{14.50 {14.30 |15.50 [12.50 [13.00 13.00 [11.14 {30 |10.54 |60 [Admis
75 |09LCAGO6 BOURAI Nouria v [7.63 [7.00 |6.00 [12.50 |5.00 [9.10 |7.00 |[10.50}9.00 [12.00 [10.00 [6.50 [6.00 (10.13]7.00 |[13.25|8.62 [15 [4.63 [4.00 |6.00 [6.50 [2.00 |10.50{9.00 |2.00 [15.50 |11.3014.50 |6.50 [13.50(13.50|9.08 |20 [8.85 |35 |Ajourné
76 |09LCA585 BOURAI Takfarinas  |von |6.63 |7.00 |[7.00 |10.00 |2.50 |7.60 |4.00 ]10.0012.1115.00 |15.00 (8.50 |8.50 |11.75]9.00 |14.50|9.12 |19 [7.00 |3.00 |10.00|5.00 |10.00 |10.75]9.00 |6.00 |14.00 |10.80|11.00 |10.50 |13.50|13.50 |19.95 |25 [9.55 [44 |Ajourné
77 |09LCA215 BOUSSEKAR Abdelwahab |vn [4.25 12.00 (3.00 |10.00 [2.00 [3.80 |2.00 (5.00 |10.64(13.25 {16.00 |6.00 |6.00 ]12.2910.83(13.75|7.16 (16 [1.63 [1.00 |1.00 [4.50 ]0.00 [9.50 |6.00 [1.00 |15.50 |12.20{11.00 |14.00 [14.50|14.50 [8.06 |16 |7.63 [32 |Ajourné
78 |09LCA085 BOUTAGHANE Ouarda vn [8.75 [8.00 [8.00 [12.00 (7.00 [10.40(8.00 (12.00{10.61{11.50 [11.00 |10.50 {9.00 |12.75[9.50 |[16.00 {10.12 |30 |7.00 |7.00 [6.00 (7.00 (8.00 [12.75(11.00 [11.00{14.50 [14.90 |16.50 [12.50 [12.50 |12.50 [10.88 |30 |10.51 |60 [Admis
79 |09LCA037 BOUZERA Khedidja vn [8.50 [7.00 [5.00 {12.00 (10.00 (8.80 (7.00 (10.00{9.56 {12.00 [8.00 ]10.00 {7.00 |11.21(10.16 |12.259.23 |19 |7.25 |4.00 {10.00(7.00 (8.00 {13.38{10.50 {12.00{15.50 {14.00 {14.00 [14.00 |13.50 |13.50 [11.20 {30 |10.25|60 [Admis
80 |09LCA199 BOUZIDI Nabila vn [9.00 [8.00 [6.00 [14.00 (8.00 [10.80(9.00 (12.00{11.25{11.75 [12.00 |12.00 {9.00 |11.549.83 |[13.2510.31|30 |7.63 |[8.00 [7.00 (7.50 (8.00 [12.13{9.00 [10.00{14.75 {14.20{17.00 [10.00 |16.00 |16.00 [11.61 |30 |10.98 |60 [Admis
81 |09LCA807 BRABEZ Menana nn [9.38 [10.00 [8.50 [13.50 (5.50 [9.60 [9.00 (10.00{9.33 {11.00 [11.00 |6.00 [8.50 |14.8313.16 |16.50 {10.13 |30 |8.00 [8.00 [9.00 (6.00 (9.00 {11.38{10.00 [6.00 {14.75 {11.90 {10.50 [14.00 [12.50 12.50 [10.44 {30 |10.29 |60 [Admis




82 |10LCA067 CHABOUR Zahra nen [20.13 {13.00 {10.00 {12.50 (5.00 [10.70{11.00 {10.50{10.92{10.75 [11.00 |11.50 {10.50 |11.7111.16 |12.25 |10.67 |30 |9.63 [12.00(8.50 (11.00 (7.00 [11.63(8.50 [7.00 {15.50 {13.20{15.00 [10.50 [12.50 12.50 [11.31 {30 |11.00 |60 [Admis
83 |09LCA841 CHALLAL Nedjima nn [6.25 [5.00 |5.00 (10.00 |5.00 [9.20 |5.00 |12.00}10.67/12.00 [15.00 [8.00 |(7.00 [11.38]10.00|12.75|8.75 [19 [5.88 [5.00 |6.00 [4.50 [8.00 |10.63 (8.00 |5.00 [14.75]12.9014.50 |10.50 [13.5013.50 |9.83 [20 [9.31 |39 |Ajourné
84 |10LCA059 CHANAI Naima vn [8.13 [8.00 [8.00 [8.50 [8.00 |[7.78 [3.70 (10.50(12.64(14.25 [13.00 |12.00 {10.50 |11.139.50 [12.759.82 |16 |7.25 |[4.00 (10.00 (5.00 {10.00 {12.50 {10.00 (10.00{15.00 {20.20{10.00 {10.50 {12.50 {12.50 {10.17 {30 ]10.00 |60 [Ajourné |Dettes 2
85 |10LCA242 CHATERBACHE Kenza vn 8.88 [7.00 (10.00 {11.00 (7.50 |[8.20 [4.00 (11.00{12.44{16.00 {11.00 |9.00 {12.00 |11.8311.16 |12.50 {10.23 |30 |8.38 |[6.00 {10.00 (6.50 {11.00 {12.00 {11.00 [5.00 {16.00 {12.15{12.25 [12.00 [14.00 [14.00 [11.10 {30 |10.68 |60 [Admis
86 |09LCA10T007 CHEBBAH Rahima vn [9.00 [8.00 [7.00 {14.00 (7.00 (11.2010.00 (12.00{10.58{13.75 [10.50 |8.00 (8.50 |12.3811.50 [13.25|10.29 |30 |6.38 |[6.00 (8.50 (3.00 [8.00 [11.63(8.50 [8.00 [15.00 [15.30{14.50 [16.50 [13.50 13.50 [10.64 [30 |10.47 |60 [Ajourné |Dettes 1
87 |09LCA128 CHEBINE Samiha v [8.69 [9.75 [9.00 [10.50 |5.50 [9.20 [5.00 |12.00{10.2510.75 |7.50 [10.50 [12.00 |11.54|9.83 [13.25[9.62 |19 |8.63 |9.00 [7.50 |8.00 (10.00 |11.50(8.00 |7.00 |[15.50 |9.70 |11.50 (7.00 |12.50 |12.50 |10.36 {30 [10.00 |60 [Ajourné [Dettes 2
88 |09LCA489 CHEBTA Fouzia nn [8.75 [9.00 [6.00 [12.50 (7.50 [8.40 [6.00 (10.00{11.83{13.75 [15.50 |9.10 (8.00 |14.04[11.3316.75|10.32|30 |5.25 |[2.00 [6.00 (5.00 (8.00 [11.13{9.00 [5.00 {15.25 |12.10{13.50 [10.00 [14.00 [14.00 [9.70 |20 |10.00 |60 [Admis
89 |09LCA802 CHELBI Nawal v [8:25 [9.00 |8.00 [10.50 |5.50 |[8.40 |6.00 [10.00{10.7812.00 [12.50 [10.00 (8.00 (10.25]7.50 |[13.00|9.30 [19 [4.63 [2.00 |5.00 [3.50 [8.00 |11.25(9.00 |7.00 (14.50 |11.55|11.25|12.00 [12.50{12.50|9.09 (20 [9.19 |39 |Ajourné
90 |10LCA055 CHENANE Hakim nen {21.00 {10.50 {10.00 {13.50 (10.00 [9.60 [6.00 (12.00(8.78 [12.00 [4.00 ]9.00 (8.50 |10.005.00 |[15.00 9.97 |23 |7.69 |[6.00 {10.00(7.75 (7.00 [11.50(9.00 (7.00 {15.00 {13.20{15.00 [10.50 [13.50 |13.50 [10.77 |30 |10.38 |60 [Admis
91 |[10LCA021 CHERIFI Sonia nn [8.88 [11.00 (7.50 (12.00 (5.00 [10.10(8.00 {11.50{10.86{10.25 [11.50 |12.00 {10.00 |11.63[9.00 |[14.25|10.04 |30 |7.38 |[5.00 [8.00 (6.00 {10.50 {10.50 (8.50 [6.00 [13.75 [12.65 |12.75 [12.50 [14.00 [14.00 [10.43 {30 |10.24 |60 [Admis
92 |10LCA034 CHEURFA Dalila vn [9.05 [8.00 [9.70 [9.00 (9.50 [10.00{10.00 {10.00{10.14{11.75 [11.00 |9.00 (8.00 |10.849.17 |[12.50 [9.77 |18 |6.38 |[5.00 [7.00 (6.50 (7.00 [10.38(8.00 [4.00 [14.75 [14.60 {16.00 [12.50 [13.50 |13.50 [10.22 {30 |10.00 |60 [Admis
93 |09LCA259 CHILLA Kamal nn [8.25 [8.00 (7.00 (10.00 (8.00 [9.20 [5.00 (12.00{12.17{14.50 {11.00 |11.00 {11.00 |11.509.50 |[13.50 {10.02 |30 |5.00 [3.00 [5.50 (4.50 (7.00 {12.00{10.00 [7.00 {15.50 {13.50 {15.50 [10.50 [14.00 |14.00 |10.05 |30 |10.03 |60 [Admis
94 |09LCAG16 CHILLAOUI Nassima vn [8.00 [6.00 (7.00 [15.00 (4.00 [8.70 [6.00 (10.50{11.42{15.25 [11.50 |9.00 (8.00 |12.04[9.83 |[14.25(9.68 |19 [8.13 |[6.00 [9.00 (7.50 {10.00 [11.63(9.00 [7.00 {15.25 [12.40{14.00 [10.00 |13.50 [13.50 [10.84 30 |10.28 |60 [Admis
95 |[09LCAS99 DABOUZ Aziza nn [8.38 [7.00 {10.00 {10.50 (6.00 [10.20{9.00 (11.00{11.17{13.50 {10.00 110.00 {10.00 [9.63 [6.50 |[12.759.68 |21 [9.25 [9.00 [9.00 (7.00 {12.00 {10.13 {8.00 [6.00 {13.25 {10.70{10.50 {11.00 |12.00 |12.00 |10.30 {30 |10.00 |60 [Admis
96 |09LCAT754 DAHMANI llyas nen [8.38 [10.00 [6.50 [11.00 [6.00 [7.00 |7.00 (7.00 [9.56 [10.00 [17.00 |7.00 [4.00 |12.75(9.00 [16.50 [9.08 |15 |5.50 |8.00 [3.00 [5.00 (6.00 {10.88{8.00 {11.00{12.25 11.00 {10.00 [12.50 [12.00(12.00 [9.13 |20 |9.10 |35 [Ajourné
97 |09LCAS574 DAOUD Karima non [9.38 [11.00 {10.00 {10.50 (6.00 [11.10{9.00 (12.50{10.19{10.25 {10.00 110.00 {10.50 |9.88 [7.00 |[12.759.98 |24 |7.25 |[4.00 {10.00 (4.00 {11.00 {12.88 {10.00 {10.00{15.75 {15.40 {15.00 [16.00 {13.00 13.00 [11.19 {30 |10.60 |60 [Admis
98 |10LCA186 DENDANI Malika nn [8.88 [8.00 [9.00 [11.50 (7.00 [9.20 [5.00 (12.00{10.75{12.25 [8.00 ]10.00 {12.00 |12.7512.00 |13.50 {10.01 |30 |7.88 |[8.00 [7.00 (7.50 (9.00 [10.75(9.00 [5.00 {14.50 {12.80 |14.00 [11.00 [14.00 |14.00 [10.70 30 |10.37 |60 [Admis
99 |08LCA388 DENDANI Somia nn |4.63 [4.00 |7.00 [6.50 |1.00 [4.40 |2.00 [6.00 |11.19|14.25 [16.00 [5.00 |[8.00 (11.88]10.0013.75|7.53 [13 [5.25 [3.00 |1.00 [9.00 [8.00 |10.75(8.00 |4.00 (15.50 |13.60 |14.00 |13.00 [14.50 14.50 |9.95 (20 [8.78 |33 |Ajourné
100 |10LCA022 DERMEL Hanane nn [8:25 [5.00 (7.00 (13.00 (8.00 [10.90(10.00 {11.50{10.97{12.25 [10.50 |10.00 {10.50 |12.00{10.00 |14.00 {10.01 |30 |6.44 |[5.00 [7.00 [4.75 [9.00 [9.38 [8.50 [2.00 {13.50 {14.20 {15.00 [13.00 [14.00 |[14.00 [10.04 {30 |10.02 |60 [Admis
101 |[10LCA023 DERMEL Sabrina nn [7.88 [4.00 |7.00 (12.00 |8.50 [10.20{9.00 |11.00}10.92|11.75 [11.00 [10.00 (10.50 (12.54]10.33 |14.75|9.80 [21 [6.56 [5.00 |6.00 [6.25 [9.00 |10.38{10.00 |5.00 (13.25 10.0010.00 |10.00 [14.00|14.00|9.68 [20 [9.74 |41 |Ajourné
102 |09LCAGO4 DERRADJI Siham nen [9.25 (12.00 {10.00 {10.00 [5.00 {10.40{11.00 (10.00{11.28{9.50 [13.00 |13.00 {10.50 |10.638.00 |13.25|10.23 30 |7.56 |[4.00 [11.00 (5.25 (10.00 (12.257.00 (11.00{15.50 {10.00{11.00 [8.50 {13.00 (13.00 {10.30 {30 |10.27 |60 [Ajourné |Dettes 1+2
103 [10LCAOQ76 DJEBBAR Lina nn [7.88 [6.00 (8.00 (10.00 (7.50 [10.10(8.00 {11.50{10.89{15.00 [11.50 |6.00 [9.00 |9.88 [7.00 |[12.75(9.42 |18 |7.81 |[7.00 (7.00 (6.25 {11.00 13.38 {11.50 {11.00{15.50 {20.50 {10.50 [10.50 |13.50 |13.50 [10.87 {30 |10.17 |60 [Admis
104 |08811809CLCA DJEDOUANI Ayache nn [8.63 [9.00 [5.00 [10.50 (10.00 [9.90 [9.00 {10.50{10.69{11.75 [10.00 |10.50 {10.00 |15.04 [13.33|16.75 |10.31|30 |7.88 |[8.00 [8.50 (5.00 {10.00 [11.88(9.00 [8.00 [15.25(9.85 [11.75(7.00 [14.50 |14.50 [10.63 |30 |10.48 |60 [Admis
105 [10LCA197 DJERBI Faouz nn [8.50 [11.00 {6.00 {10.00 (7.00 {10.3010.00 {10.50{10.83{12.50 {10.00 |9.00 {11.00 |12.17[10.83 |13.50 [9.99 |24 |7.81 |[6.00 [9.00 (5.25 (11.00[9.63 [8.50 (7.00 {11.50 {10.15{10.25 [10.00 |15.00 |15.00 |10.20 {30 |10.10 |60 [Admis
106 |09LCAG51 DJERROUD Djamila nn [8.75 [8.00 (10.00{9.00 (8.00 [11.20{10.00 (12.00(8.31 [10.25 [7.50 ]6.00 [8.50 |12.04[10.3313.75(9.46 |16 |6.44 [9.00 [7.50 [3.25 (6.00 [12.13(7.50 [10.00{15.50 {13.00 |14.00 [11.50 [14.50 |14.50 [10.65 30 |10.08 |60 [Admis
107 |[09LCA127 DJOUADI Karima nn [6.88 [5.00 [8.00 [10.50 (4.00 [8.60 [5.00 (11.00{10.44{12.00 [12.00 |8.00 [9.00 |15.1713.3317.00 9.34 |19 [8.06 [9.00 [6.00 [5.25 (12.00 [11.75(9.00 {11.00{13.50 {13.30{13.50 [13.00 [14.50 14.50 [11.21 {30 |10.31 |60 [Admis
108 |09LCA708 DJOUDER Saliha nen 8.88 [10.00 {10.50 {10.00 (5.00 [10.00(7.00 (12.00{9.42 [12.25 [8.00 ]6.00 {10.00 |11.25[10.00 [12.50 [9.54 |24 |8.81 [10.00(8.50 (6.25 {10.50 [10.88 [8.50 [8.00 {13.50 {11.30{11.50 {11.00 |13.00 |13.00 [10.63 |30 |10.10 |60 [Admis
109 [09LCAG77 DJOUHRI Souria nn [9.38 [5.00 (11.00 {11.50 (10.00 [9.50 (8.00 (10.50{12.78{13.00 [18.00 110.00 {10.00 |9.75 [6.50 |[13.00 [10.47 |30 |6.81 |[6.00 [8.00 (5.25 (8.00 [10.38(7.50 [3.00 {15.50 {12.50 {12.50 [12.50 [13.00|13.00 [9.95 |20 |10.20 |60 [Admis
110 |10LCA115 FEDILA Chahrazed |vn |5.00 |2.00 |8.00 |9.50 [0.50 |7.00 {10.00|5.00 |9.92 |11.75 (13.00 [7.00 |7.00 [9.00 [5.00 (13.00|7.34 (8 |7.00 [9.00 [6.00 {3.00 |10.00 |10.25|11.00 {2.00 |14.00 |11.40{14.00|7.50 |13.50|13.50 [9.92 |22 |8.67 |30 [Ajourné
111 [09LCA240 FELLAG Zahia non [12.25{11.50 {11.50 {15.00 (7.00 [10.80{9.00 (12.00{9.81 [11.75 [10.00 |8.50 (8.00 |10.83(8.66 |[13.00 [10.69 |30 |8.13 [11.00(8.00 (6.50 (7.00 [11.68{12.00 [5.00 {14.75 |11.20{15.00 [5.50 [13.50 |13.50 [10.66 |30 |10.67 |60 [Admis
112 |09LCAG24 FERSAOUI Safia vn [9.00 [9.00 (8.00 {10.00 (9.00 [11.30{11.00 11.50{12.64(13.25 [14.00 |11.00 {12.00 |11.46(7.16 |[15.75|10.80|30 |8.44 [10.00{10.00 (5.75 (8.00 [11.63(8.00 [10.00{14.25 [12.70{10.50 [16.00 [13.00 |13.00 [10.90 {30 |10.85 |60 [Admis
113 [09LCAGG7 FRIHI Lydia vn [9.13 [8.00 (6.00 [13.50 (9.00 [10.60{10.00 {11.00{9.31 [11.25 [8.00 |8.00 (9.00 |11.00(9.00 |[13.00 [9.68 |16 |7.56 [9.00 [7.00 (8.25 (6.00 [12.88{10.50 [9.00 {16.00 {13.40{14.00 [12.50 [13.50 |13.50 [11.10 {30 |10.41 |60 [Admis
114 |10LCA092 GASMI Abdeslam  |von [9.25 |10.00 [10.00 |10.00 |7.00 |9.90 |9.00 |10.50(9.42 [14.25 |4.00 (9.00 |8.00 ]12.21|11.16]13.25]9.80 |20 |8.13 [8.00 |8.00 |9.50 |7.00 |12.13]8.50 |10.00)15.00 |12.05|11.75|12.50 |14.00 |14.00 |11.02 |30 [10.43 [60  |Admis
115 [10LCA202 GHEZLAOUI Kenza nn [9.25 [8.00 (8.00 (10.00 (11.00 [9.40 (7.00 (11.00{9.22 [9.00 [10.00 |9.00 [9.00 |10.58(8.16 |[13.00 [9.44 |15 |6.39 |[8.00 [8.00 (4.25 (5.30 [12.25(8.00 [11.00{15.00 {12.15{11.25 [13.50 [14.50 [14.50 [10.53 {30 |10.00 |60 [Admis
116 |07AR092CLCA GOUDJIL Soufiane nen [20.25(6.00 [9.00 [16.00 (10.00 [9.50 [5.00 {12.50{10.83{10.50 [10.00 |10.50 {12.50 |11.177.83 |[14.50 [10.42 |30 [8.50 [11.00(7.50 [3.50 {12.00 {13.25(12.00 [10.00{15.50 {13.70 |14.50 [12.50 [15.00 |15.00 [11.92 {30 |11.20 |60 [Admis
117 [09LCAT705 GUELLAZ Mounira nn [5.38 [5.00 |5.50 [9.00 |2.00 [6.40 |7.00 [6.00 [8.08 [9.25 [12.50 [5.00 [5.00 [2.58 |5.16 [0.00 |5.99 [1 [3.44 [3.00 |3.00 [3.75 [4.00 |10.00(9.00 |2.00 [14.50 |14.2014.00 |14.50 [0.00 [0.00 |6.01 [13 [6.00 |14 |Ajourné
118 |09LCA354 GUESSAS Rima nn [6.00 [3.00 {10.00(9.00 (2.00 [11.10(9.00 (12.50{10.78{14.00 [14.00 16.00 [7.50 |11.75(11.00 [12.50 [9.05 |21 |5.88 |7.00 [9.00 (6.50 {1.00 [10.75{9.00 [3.00 [15.50 [11.65 |12.75 [10.00 [14.50 [14.50 [9.88 [20 |9.48 |41 [Ajourné
119 [09LCAT765 GUETTAL Houda non [20.13 {11.00 {7.00 [14.50 (8.00 [8.40 (6.00 {10.00{10.75{10.25 [10.00 |9.00 {14.00 |10.50(8.00 |[13.00 {10.08 |30 |7.75 [10.00(6.00 (11.00 (4.00 {12.13{11.50 [6.00 {15.50 {10.30{8.50 {13.00 |13.50 |13.50 [10.50 {30 |10.29 |60 [Admis
120 |10LCA213 HABIB Zakia nn [8:25 [7.00 (10.00 {10.00 (6.00 [7.70 [5.00 (9.50 [10.97(14.25 [11.00 |8.50 [8.50 |11.6310.00 [13.25(9.43 |19 |7.50 |[8.00 [7.50 [4.00 {10.50 {12.50 {11.50 [10.00{14.25 [14.70 |15.50 [13.50 [14.50 [14.50 [11.41 |30 |10.45|60 [Admis
121 [09LCA260 HADDAD Merbouha  [oui [8.88 [8.00 [6.00 [12.50 (9.00 [8.00 [8.00 (8.00 [11.89(17.00 [11.50 |9.00 |7.50 |{10.00{10.00 [10.00 [9.78 |16 |6.31 (2.00 [10.00 (8.25 [5.00 [11.69 (12.25(5.00 [14.75 |16.40(17.00 |15.50 [12.00{12.00 |10.48 |30 |10.14 |60 [Admis
122 |10LCA258 HADJI Sabrina nen [20.25(9.00 {10.00 {11.00 (11.00 {10.70(8.00 (12.50(8.97 [11.25 [8.50 |7.00 (8.00 |10.25(7.00 [13.50 [9.94 |25 |6.75 |[8.00 [9.00 (3.00 (7.00 {12.63 {10.00 [10.00{15.25 {210.20 {10.00 [10.50 |13.50 13.50 [10.23 {30 |10.09 |60 [Admis
123 [09LCAS52 HAFFAD Kaissa vn [9.63 [6.00 (10.00 {13.50 (9.00 [8.00 [5.00 {10.00{11.19{10.25 [16.00 |8.00 {11.00 |11.04[8.83 |[13.25|10.01 |30 |8.44 |[8.00 [8.00 (6.75 (11.00 {12.00(11.50 [5.00 {15.75 [11.45(9.75 [14.00 [13.00 |13.00 [10.80 {30 |10.42 |60 [Admis
124 |10LCA216 HAMAM Souria nn [7.25 [3.00 [8.50 [11.50 (6.00 [9.00 [6.00 (11.00{11.06{14.50 [8.00 ]10.00 {10.00 |12.75[13.50 [12.00 [9.42 |19 |8.50 [10.00(5.00 (10.00 (9.00 [11.88(11.50 8.00 {14.00 {15.40 {15.00 [16.00 [14.00 |[14.00 [11.63 |30 |10.56 |60 [Admis
125 [09LCAS86 HAMAMA Lynda ou |6.63 |6.00 |7.00 |8.50 [5.00 [10.52(8.30 |12.00]12.83]17.50 [15.00 [7.50 [9.00 [10.885.50 (16.25[9.70 (18 |7.38 |[4.00 [12.00(6.50 [7.00 [9.69 |[6.75 [2.50 |14.75 |16.50|17.50 |15.00 |11.50 |11.50 |10.28 |30 |10.00 |60  [Admis
126 |09LCA278 HAMAMI Azeddine v |8.00 [8.00 [5.00 |11.50 |7.50 |10.70]11.0010.50/10.7812.00 |10.00 {10.00 |10.50 |8.67 |6.33 |11.00|9.37 |18 [8.94 |7.00 |12.0016.75 ]10.00 |12.25]10.5019.00 |14.7511.1011.50 |10.50 |12.00|12.00 |10.77 |30 [10.10 [60  |Admis
127 [09LCA195 HAMDI Chafia non  [20.25{11.00 {8.00 {14.00 (8.00 [9.00 (6.00 {11.00{11.89{15.00 [13.00 |8.00 {10.00 |13.929.83 |18.00 {11.02 |30 |9.13 |7.00 {10.00 (11.50 (8.00 [11.38{9.00 [6.00 {15.25 {12.90 {12.50 [13.50 |16.00 16.00 [11.78 |30 |11.41|60 [Admis
128 |10LCA071 HAMITOUCHE Keltouma  fvn [6.13 [3.00 [7.00 {12.50 (2.00 [10.90(10.00 (11.50{11.14(12.75 [14.00 |8.50 [8.50 |14.67[11.3318.00 [9.56 |21 |6.50 3.00 [6.00 (9.00 (8.00 [11.63(10.00 [6.00 [15.25 |13.40(14.00 [12.50 [14.00 |14.00 |10.50 |30 |10.05 |60 [Admis
129 [10LCAO053 HAMMACHI Abbas non  [20.63 {12.00 {7.50 {13.00 {10.00 {10.00{10.00 {10.00 {10.08{9.25 [13.50 110.00 {8.00 |{10.00{10.00 |10.00 {10.28 |30 |8.31 [10.00(8.00 (10.25(5.00 [12.75(9.00 {11.00{15.50 {13.30 {15.50 {10.00 |12.50 12.50 [11.12 {30 |10.71 |60 [Admis
130 |10LCA046 HAMMACHI Samira nn [8.75 [10.00 [5.50 [11.50 (8.00 [10.307.00 (12.50{9.75 [12.25 [10.00 |8.50 (7.00 |11.4212.8310.00 [9.66 |20 |8.81 [9.00 [9.00 (8.25 (9.00 [11.63(9.00 [6.00 [15.75 {10.70{12.50 [8.00 [13.50 |13.50 [10.84 |30 |10.27 |60 [Admis
131 |09LCA026 HAMMICHE Wassila vn [9.25 [5.00 (10.00 {12.00 (10.00 (8.60 [5.00 (11.00{10.08{13.25 [14.50 |7.00 [4.00 |9.08 [8.16 |[10.00 9.37 |22 |8.19 |7.00 (7.00 (8.75 {10.00 {11.38{9.00 (7.00 {14.75 |13.00 {13.00 {13.00 |16.00 |16.00 [11.45|30 |10.44 |60 [Admis




132 |09LCAG35 HAMMOUCHE Hicham vn [9.25 [11.50 (7.00 [12.50 (6.00 [9.10 |7.00 {10.50{10.61{12.50 [15.00 |8.50 [5.50 |13.25(10.50 [16.00 {10.17 |30 |7.31 |[8.00 [7.50 (6.75 (7.00 [12.13{11.50 (8.00 {14.50 {12.00{11.00 [13.50 [12.00 |12.00 [10.27 30 |10.22 |60 [Admis
133 [09LCA180 HAMOUR Karima nn [6.88 [10.00 |6.00 [9.50 |2.00 |[7.40 [8.00 |7.00 |7.69 |7.75 [10.00 [7.00 [6.00 (8.50 |5.00 |[12.00|7.43 |6 |[7.38 [4.00 |11.00[7.50 [7.00 |12.25{9.00 |11.00(14.50 |14.60 [15.00 |14.00 [12.00 12.00 |10.73 {30 [9.13 |36 |Ajourné
134 |09LCA10T011 HAMZA Hamida vn [9.38 [6.00 [8.00 [13.00 (10.50 [9.20 (8.00 {10.00{10.08(7.25 [16.00 |10.00 [8.50 |13.087.16 |[19.00 (10.05|30 |8.88 |[7.00 [9.00 (13.50 6.00 {13.00 {10.00 {10.00{16.00 {210.40{10.00 [11.00 [13.50 13.50 [11.16 30 |10.62 |60 [Admis
135 [10LCA101 HARIR Houria vn [8.80 [11.00 {6.00 (10.00 (8.20 [9.80 (8.00 (11.00{9.61 [11.50 [8.00 ]9.00 [9.00 |13.5013.00 [14.00 [9.84 |17 |8.13 [10.00(7.00 (11.50 (4.00 {10.38(8.50 [4.00 {14.50 {20.00 {10.00 [10.00 |13.50 |13.50 [10.16 {30 |10.00 |60  [Admis
136 |10LCA166 ICHALLAL Sabrina nen [20.75(7.00 (8.00 [16.00 (12.00 [9.20 (8.00 (10.00{10.42(9.25 [12.50 |10.00 {10.50 |12.929.83 |16.00 [10.68 |30 |8.19 |[6.00 [7.00 (7.75 (12.00 [11.63 [11.50 [4.00 [15.50 [13.05|12.75 [13.50 [13.50 13.50 [10.97 30 |10.83 |60 [Admis
137 [09904510CLCA IDIR Louiza nn [8.38 [5.00 |10.00 (10.50 |8.00 [9.60 [9.00 |10.00}10.36|11.75 [10.00 [10.00 {9.00 (8.50 |7.00 |[10.00|9.19 [19 [6.81 |7.00 |8.00 [5.25 |7.00 |10.25(9.00 |3.00 (14.50|11.10(13.50|7.50 |[13.00(13.00|9.70 (20 [9.45 |39 |Ajourné
138 |08LCA471 IGHENOUSSEN Farida nn [9.63 [6.00 [7.00 [13.50 (12.00 (8.60 (8.00 (9.00 [9.47 [11.75 [7.00 ]10.00 {8.00 |10.00(9.00 |[11.00 [9.46 |16 |6.38 |[6.00 [6.00 [4.50 [9.00 [8.00 (7.00 (0.00 {12.50 {10.60 {11.00 |10.00 [12.00|12.00 [8.67 |16 |9.05 |32 [Ajourné
139 [09LCA279 IKENE Fatiha v [6.75 [6.00 |3.00 (10.00 |8.00 [8.00 |5.00 |[10.00(9.28 [11.50 [13.50 [7.00 [4.00 (13.50]11.00 |16.00 |8.62 |15 [4.88 [5.00 |7.00 [5.50 [2.00 |9.25 [6.00 |2.00 (14.5018.80 [6.00 |13.00 [13.50(13.50 |8.47 [13 [8.54 |28 |Ajourné
140 |09DR0O71710CLCA [INOURI Nabila vn [9.50 [9.00 (10.00 {11.00 (8.00 [9.80 (8.00 (11.00{11.83{12.50 [15.00 |10.50 {9.00 |11.5010.00 |13.00 {10.52 |30 |8.00 [8.00 [9.50 [5.50 (9.00 [12.75{10.50 [11.00{14.75 {13.30 |15.50 [10.00 [13.00 13.00 [11.11 {30 |10.82 |60 [Admis
141 |09LCA144 KACI Kahina nn [B.75 [6.00 |4.00 (11.00 |2.00 [8.40 |6.00 |[10.00(8.75 [12.25 [11.00 [5.00 [5.00 [12.25]9.50 |[15.00|7.96 [15 [4.75 [2.00 |3.00 [11.00{3.00 |10.00(9.00 |4.00 (13.50(8.00 {10.00 |5.00 [13.50(13.50|8.48 [20 [8.23 |35 |Ajourné
142 |09LCA117 KALLA Leyla vn [6.00 [2.00 [8.00 (10.00 (4.00 [4.40 (2.00 (6.00 [11.81{13.75 [17.50 |6.00 [9.00 |8.83 [7.66 |[10.00 [7.85 |13 |5.31 [2.00 [5.00 [5.25 [9.00 [9.75 (7.00 [2.00 {15.00 15.95|13.25|20.00 [14.50 [14.50 [10.09 30 |9.01 |43 [Ajourné
143 |08LCA204 KERNOU Sihame ou |8.75 ]9.00 |5.00 |11.00 |{10.00 |20.30{10.00 |10.50}11.00|17.00 {10.00 [9.00 |5.00 {12.00(13.00 {11.00 [10.12 {30 |7.88 |[5.50 [8.00 {8.00 [10.00 |10.38|7.00 [5.50 |14.50 |14.20{17.00 |10.00 |13.50 |13.50 |10.72 |30 |10.43 |60 [Admis
144 |09LCA425 KHALDI Rebiha nn [9.23 [9.00 (7.90 (10.00 (10.00 [9.20 (8.00 {10.00{11.25{13.75 [10.00 |11.00 {9.00 |10.088.16 |[12.00 [9.94 |22 |7.44 |7.00 [7.00 (7.75 (8.00 [11.25(8.00 [5.00 {16.00 {210.35|10.25 [10.50 |13.00 |13.00 [10.06 |30 |10.00 |60 [Admis
145 [08LCA220 KHEBAT Dahmane  [vn [8.50 [9.00 [7.00 {10.00 (8.00 [10.70{11.00 {10.50{12.31{15.25 [13.50 |9.00 {10.00 {10.50{9.00 |[12.00 |10.28 {30 |6.63 [6.00 [9.00 (5.50 (6.00 [11.00(10.00 (6.00 {14.00 |12.10{11.50 |13.00 [12.00{12.00 [9.75 |20 |10.00 |60 [Admis
146 |09LCA578 KHICHANE Yakout nn [6.25 [4.00 [5.00 (10.00 [6.00 [9.60 [6.00 [12.00(8.36 [10.75 [8.00 ]5.00 (8.50 |[10.50(9.00 [12.00 8.01 |14 |6.63 |[5.00 [7.00 (7.50 (7.00 [11.7510.00 [6.00 [15.50 [9.20 [12.00 [5.00 [13.50(13.50 [9.81 [18 |8.94 |32 [Ajourné
147 |09LCAGS8 KHITTOUS Lyla nn [7.13 [6.00 [5.00 [13.50 (4.00 [8.40 (6.00 (10.00{11.94(15.50 {10.00 110.00 {10.50 |11.007.00 |[15.00 {9.30 |19 |8.63 |[6.00 {10.00 (11.50 7.00 [12.63{9.00 [10.00{15.75 [14.05|13.75 [14.50 |13.50 [13.50 [11.54 [30 |10.46 |60 [Admis
148 |09LCA701 KIROUANE Toufika vn [8.00 [6.00 [8.00 [14.00 (4.00 [9.90 [9.00 (10.50{10.42(9.25 [16.00 |7.00 {10.00 |11.67[10.3313.00 [9.53 |19 [8.69 [9.00 [9.00 (9.75 (7.00 [12.75(10.50 [10.00{15.25 [11.75|11.25 [12.50 [12.00 [12.00 [10.91 |30 |10.24 |60 [Admis
149 [10LCA096 KOUCHAH Siham vn [6.25 [5.00 (6.00 [8.00 |(6.00 [10.00(7.00 (12.00{10.44{11.00 [13.00 |7.00 {10.50 |12.25|12.50 [12.00 [8.93 |18 |8.13 |[8.00 (7.00 (10.50 (7.00 {12.00 {10.00 [6.00 {16.00 {13.00 |14.00 [11.50 [14.00 |14.00 [11.14 {30 |10.07 |60 [Admis
150 |09LCA139 LADJ Tounsia nn [8.75 [4.00 [8.50 [14.50 (8.00 [9.20 (8.00 (10.00{10.81{11.75 [11.00 |10.00 {10.00 |13.50{11.00 [16.00 {10.08 |30 |5.44 |[3.00 [7.00 (8.75 (3.00 [10.50(8.50 [2.00 {15.75 {12.80 |14.00 [11.00 |15.50 |15.50 [10.05 |30 |10.06 |60 [Admis
151 |09LCA262 LAHBIB Taous nn [9.70 [9.00 {10.00 {10.00 (9.80 |(8.80 (7.00 (10.00{9.58 [10.75 [10.00 |8.00 [9.00 |10.25(8.50 |[12.00 [9.59 |18 |7.50 [4.00 [8.00 (9.00 (9.00 [11.25(8.50 [5.00 {15.75 {11.60{14.00 [8.00 |13.50 |13.50 [10.39 {30 |10.00 |60 [Admis
152 |09LCA515 LAHCENE Fadhila o |9.75 |8.00 |10.00|10.00 {11.00 |8.70 |6.00 |10.50]12.33]19.00 (16.00 [8.00 |3.00 {10.00{10.00 {10.00 [10.38 {30 |6.31 |[6.00 [7.50 [7.75 [4.00 [10.13(5.50 [3.00 |16.00 |17.80|19.00 |16.00 |11.50 |11.50 |10.20 {30 |10.29 |60 [Admis
153 [09LCA123 LAMAOUCHE Toukfa nn [9.75 [9.00 (7.00 [14.50 (8.50 [10.20{9.00 (11.00{10.42{12.25 [10.00 |7.50 {11.00 |10.759.50 |[12.00 {10.16 |30 |8.06 |[5.00 [12.00(7.25 (8.00 {11.00(8.00 [4.00 {16.00 {11.3511.25 [11.50 [12.00 |12.00 [10.17 {30 |10.17 |60 [Admis
154 |09LCA367 LARADI Zahra nn [8.75 [8.00 [8.00 (13.00 (6.00 [7.90 (4.00 (10.50{10.86{13.25 [10.00 |8.50 [10.50 [9.08 [6.16 |[12.00 [9.29 |16 |5.69 |[4.00 [6.00 [3.75 [9.00 [10.25(9.00 (2.00 {15.00 {11.40{10.00 |13.50 [11.50|11.50 [8.99 |20 |9.13 |36 [Ajourné
155 [09LCA188 LASSOUANE Sonia nn [8.63 [6.00 [9.00 [12.50 (7.00 [9.24 (8.10 (10.00{10.17{9.50 [14.00 16.00 [11.50 [9.00 [6.00 |[12.00 [9.24 |16 |8.44 |[5.00 {10.00 (10.75(8.00 {10.38(7.50 [2.00 {16.00 [14.20 {14.00 [14.50 [12.50 12.50 [10.71 {30 |10.00 |60 [Admis
156 |10LCA118 LETTAT Sonia nn [8.75 [9.00 [8.00 (10.00 (8.00 [9.20 (8.00 (10.00{12.03{12.75 [15.00 |11.00 {9.00 |10.2510.50 |10.00 {10.01 |30 |9.31 [9.00 {10.50 (7.25 {10.50 {11.00 {10.00 [5.00 {14.50 {8.80 [7.00 [11.50 [14.00 |14.00 [10.68 |30 |10.35|60 [Admis
157 [09LCA430 MAAFA Boubekeur  fvn [8.50 [6.50 [7.50 {12.00 (8.00 [10.30(7.00 (12.50{10.75{12.25 [10.00 |11.00 {9.00 |12.929.83 [16.00 [10.06 {30 |6.44 [10.00(6.00 (4.75 [5.00 [10.75(9.00 {3.00 {15.50 |13.00 {15.00 |10.00 |13.50 {13.50 |10.09 |30 |10.08 |60 [Admis
158 |10LCA058 MADAOUI Salima nen {2050 {11.00 {10.00 {14.50 (6.50 [9.20 [8.00 {10.00{12.61{12.50 [15.00 |11.00 {12.00 |11.2510.50 [12.00 {11.02 |30 |8.25 [9.00 [6.00 (8.00 {10.00 {12.38{12.00 [7.00 [15.25 [12.60 |14.00 [10.50 [14.50 [14.50 [11.33 {30 |11.18 |60 [Admis
159 [09LCAS63 MAKHLOUFI Kafia non [8.63 [10.50 {10.00 {12.00 (2.00 {10.00{10.00 {10.00{10.11{12.00 [7.50 ]10.00 {10.00 |12.4212.83 [12.00 [9.81 |27 |7.06 |[5.00 [8.50 (3.75 (11.00 {10.75(8.00 [5.00 {15.00 {11.20{12.00 [10.00 [14.50 |14.50 [10.26 {30 |10.04 |60 [Admis
160 |10LCA235 MANSOURIA Mohamed  [vn [7.25 [7.00 [5.00 {10.00 (7.00 [9.20 [8.00 (10.00{11.14{13.75 [12.00 |9.00 [8.50 |13.50{12.00 [15.00 [9.58 |19 |6.44 [4.00 [9.00 (9.75 (3.00 [12.00(8.50 [8.00 [15.75 |12.70(15.50 [8.50 [15.50 {15.50 [10.79 |30 |10.20 |60 [Admis
161 [09LCA10T013 MAZOUZI Salima nn [7.63 [6.00 [5.00 (11.00 (8.50 [10.3010.00 {10.50{10.92{10.75 [16.00 |7.00 {10.00 |13.17[10.33 |16.00 [9.80 |21 |6.00 [4.00 [7.00 (5.00 (8.00 {11.88{10.00 [6.00 [15.75 [13.45|14.75 [11.50 [14.00 14.00 [10.38 {30 |10.10 |60 [Admis
162 |09LCA103 MAZRI Sonia nn [8.75 [5.00 (7.00 {12.00 (11.00 [8.40 (6.00 (10.00{9.47 [10.75 [7.50 ]10.00 [9.00 |8.75 [6.50 |[11.00(8.91 |16 |5.75 |6.00 [6.00 (1.00 {10.00 [11.63{9.00 [7.00 [15.25 11.60 |10.00 [14.00 [14.00 [14.00 [9.94 [22 |9.44 |38 [Ajourné
163 [09LCAS02 MEDJANA Oualid vn [9.25 [5.00 (8.00 (12.00 (12.00 (8.70 [6.00 (10.50{9.67 [8.00 |[14.00 ]10.50 (7.00 |12.589.16 |[16.00 [9.73 |17 |7.13 |7.00 (7.00 (4.00 {10.50 {11.50 {10.00 7.00 {14.50 {12.60 {11.00 [15.00 |13.50 |13.50 [10.47 {30 |10.11 |60 [Admis
164 |09LCA583 MEDJBER Tassadit nn [7.25 [6.00 (7.00 [11.00 [5.00 [9.40 |(7.00 (11.00{20.11{10.00 [10.00 |10.00 {10.50 |12.929.83 [16.00 [9.22 |19 |5.88 |[5.00 [9.00 [2.50 (7.00 [10.75(9.00 [5.00 {14.50 {20.60 {10.00 [11.50 [12.50|12.50 [9.28 |20 |9.25 |39 [Ajourné
165 [10LCA190 MEHDAOUI Sabrina v [7.25 [6.00 |6.00 [13.00 |4.00 [9.60 [9.00 |10.00{9.44 [12.00 |6.50 [9.00 [9.00 |[11.92|9.83 |14.00(8.92 |14 |5.25 |4.00 (7.00 |3.00 (7.00 |12.88(8.50 |12.0015.50 |11.10|11.50 {10.50 |14.00 |14.00 |9.98 |20 [9.47 [34 [Ajourné [Dettes 2
166 |09LCA331 MEKAOUCHE Zahra vn [8.50 [6.00 [6.00 [10.00 (12.00 (8.90 [5.00 (11.50{10.94(13.50 [12.00 |8.00 [9.00 |13.5810.16 |17.009.98 |22 |7.19 |7.00 [8.00 [5.75 (8.00 {12.50{10.00 [11.00{14.50 {13.20 14.00 [12.00 [12.50 |12.50 [10.62 |30 |10.31 |60 [Admis
167 |09LCA267 MEKBEL Moufida nn [B.75 [5.00 |5.00 (10.00 |3.00 [9.40 |7.00 |11.00{10.67(15.00 [11.00 [7.00 [7.50 |13.08|7.16 |19.00(8.81 |19 |5.13 |4.00 [6.00 |4.50 (6.00 }10.137.50 |6.00 |[13.50 {10.00|10.00 {10.00 |14.00 |14.00 |9.08 |20 [8.95 |39 [Ajourné [Dettes 2
168 |09LCA054 MENAOUIL Mahdia ou [8.13 |7.50 |13.00]10.00 [2.00 |10.80{12.00|10.00}10.72]17.50 [3.50 |7.00 |11.50 {10.50(11.00 (10.00 [9.67 |24 |11.06 [4.00 [15.00 |14.75|10.50 [10.25|7.00 [8.00 {13.00 |11.90(17.50|3.50 |11.50|11.50 |11.09 |30 |10.40 |60 [Admis
169 [09LCA456 MENDIL Azeddine v [8.38 |8.00 (8.00 |10.50 [7.00 [9.10 |7.00 {10.50/10.36{10.75 {11.50 |9.00 |10.00 |12.089.16 [15.009.59 (19 |[5.81 [6.00 |7.00 [4.25 |6.00 (11.38]10.00 [8.00 |13.75 |12.80(12.00 |14.00 [13.50|13.50 [9.98 20 [9.79 [39 |Ajourné
170 |10LCA226 MERABET Mbarka nn [7.88 [5.00 [7.00 [11.50 (8.00 [9.80 |[8.00 (11.00{11.33{12.00 {10.00 |11.00 {12.00 |10.589.16 [12.00 [9.59 |19 |7.50 |6.00 (8.00 (4.00 [12.00 [9.63 [9.00 [1.00 [14.25 [13.60 {15.00 {11.50 [15.50 [15.50 {10.73 {30 ]10.18 |60 [Ajourné |Dettes 2
171 [09LCA270 MERAHI Nacir nn [9.25 [10.00 (7.00 {10.00 (10.00 {10.70(8.00 {12.50{10.81{11.75 {10.00 |11.00 {10.00 |13.08 [11.16 |15.00 {10.47 |30 |6.56 [9.00 [5.00 [5.25 (7.00 [11.25(10.50 [5.00 {14.75 |13.90 {15.50 [11.50 [13.50 |13.50 [10.40 {30 |10.43 |60 [Admis
172 |09LCA119 MESSAOUDI Karima nen [20.20 {14.00 [7.50 [12.50 (6.80 [9.60 [9.00 (10.00{9.31 [8.25 [14.00 |7.00 (8.50 |12.1712.3312.00 {10.09 |30 |5.19 |[5.00 [5.00 (3.75 (7.00 {12.50 {10.00 [13.00{13.50 {13.50 |12.50 [15.00 [12.50 [12.50 [9.91 |20 |10.00 |60 [Admis
173 |09LCAG60 MEZHOUD Chadia v 750 [6.50 |7.50 (10.00 |6.00 |8.80 |7.00 |10.00{12.2815.50 [18.00 [6.00 [8.00 |11.00{8.00 |[14.00[9.62 |19 |6.69 |5.00 [8.00 |5.75 [8.00 |11.38(9.00 |5.00 |[15.75 |15.30|15.50 {15.00 |12.00 |12.00 |10.37 {30 [10.00 |60 [Ajourné [Dettes 2
174 |09LCA092 MEZIANI Samira nn [7.23 [7.00 [6.00 [11.50 (4.00 [10.0010.00 {10.00{12.36{15.75 [11.00 |11.00 {10.00 |11.2510.50 [12.00 [9.73 |21 |7.69 |[6.00 [9.00 (6.75 (9.00 [11.63(9.00 [8.00 [14.75 {12.80|14.00 11.00 [13.00 |13.00 [10.63 |30 |10.19 |60 [Admis
175 [09LCA549 MOHAND CHRIF Aida nn [7.88 [6.00 [7.50 [12.50 [5.50 [9.12 (7.80 (10.00{11.53{11.25 [12.00 |12.00 {11.00 |10.67[9.33 |[12.00 [9.55 |19 |7.25 |6.00 [7.00 (6.00 {10.00 {11.13 {9.00 [3.00 {16.25 [14.00 {15.00 [12.50 [12.50 12.50 [10.42 {30 |10.00 |60 [Admis
176 |09LCA738 MOKDES Lydia nn [9.38 [12.00 (7.00 [10.50 (8.00 [9.50 (8.00 {10.50{10.17{12.50 [10.00 |8.50 [8.50 |13.508.00 |[19.00 {10.18 |30 |5.25 |[5.00 [6.00 (3.00 (7.00 {12.00(10.00 [9.00 [14.50 {13.70 |14.50 [12.50 [14.00 |14.00 [10.17 |30 |10.18 |60 [Admis
177 |09LCA025 MOKRANI Hanifa vn [8.50 [9.00 (7.00 (12.00 (6.00 [9.90 [6.00 (12.50{11.22{15.00 {10.00 |9.00 [9.00 |11.83(8.66 |[15.00 {9.99 |19 |7.00 |7.00 [6.00 (5.00 {10.00 {11.13 (8.00 [6.00 {15.25 {13.20{14.00 {12.00 |13.00 |13.00 |10.31 {30 |10.16 |60 [Admis
178 |09LCA172 MORS Siham nn [6.75 [5.00 [6.00 [9.00 (7.00 [7.40 (5.00 (9.00 [9.83 [12.50 [11.00 |7.50 ([7.00 |9.83 [6.66 |[13.008.19 |6 |7.38 |[6.00 [6.00 [8.50 [9.00 [10.88(9.00 [3.00 [15.75 |10.40{10.00 [11.00 [13.50 |13.50 [10.06 30 |9.16 |36 [Ajourné
179 |[10LCA168 MOUHALI Nawal non [8.03 [10.00 {6.50 [10.00 (5.60 [9.20 (8.00 {10.00{10.00{10.00 [14.50 |7.00 (8.50 |12.0010.00 [14.00 [9.34 |22 |7.88 |7.00 [6.00 (10.50 (8.00 [11.00(8.50 [6.00 [14.75 [12.55|12.25 [13.00 |13.50 |13.50 [10.62 {30 |10.00 |60 [Admis
180 |09LCAT766 MOUHOUBI Razika nn [5.38 [4.00 [5.00 [10.50 [2.00 [8.00 (5.00 (10.00(8.61 [8.50 [10.00 |5.00 {11.00 |11.50(8.00 |[15.00 [7.60 |14 |5.31 |3.00 [5.00 (7.25 [6.00 [10.13(8.00 [5.00 {13.75{10.20{10.00 [10.50 [13.50 13.50 [9.07 |20 |8.36 |34 [Ajourné
181 [09LCA095 MOUMENI Sabiha ou |8.88 ]10.0011.00 |10.50 [4.00 [8.40 |6.00 |10.00]11.33]16.00 (15.00 [6.00 ]6.00 [11.0010.50 (11.50 [9.82 |25 |8.63 [10.00{10.00(7.50 [7.00 [9.00 [6.50 [5.00 |12.25 |15.60 |16.00 |15.00 |12.50 |12.50 |10.66 |30 |10.25 |60 [Admis




182 |09LCA147 MOUSSAOUI Kahina nn [7.23 [7.00 [6.00 [13.50 [2.00 [9.50 (8.00 (10.50(7.83 [10.50 [6.00 ]6.50 (7.00 |10.5811.16 [10.00 8.19 |14 |7.19 |[4.00 [7.50 (10.25(7.00 [11.38(8.00 [7.00 {15.25{10.90(10.50 [11.50 [12.00|12.00 [9.87 [22 |9.06 |36 [Ajourné
183 [10LCA138 MOUSSAOUI Meriam non [6.88 [10.00 {4.00 [10.50 (3.00 [9.90 [9.00 (10.50{11.86{14.25 [13.00 |8.50 [10.50 |14.339.66 |[19.00 [9.87 |22 |7.44 |[4.00 (7.00 (10.75(8.00 [10.63(9.00 [4.00 [14.75 {12.40{11.00 [14.50 [14.00 |[14.00 [10.45|30 |10.17 |60 [Admis
184 |08LCA300 MOUSSAOUI Yacine ou |10.13]9.00 |10.00 |13.50 [8.00 [8.80 |7.00 |10.00}10.31]10.25 (13.00 [7.00 |11.00 {12.00 |14.00 (10.00 [10.21 {30 |7.74 |[6.00 [8.20 [7.75 [9.00 [11.13(8.50 [6.00 |15.00|8.90 [10.50|6.50 |12.50|12.50 [9.81 |18 |10.00 |60 [Admis
185 [09LCA050 MOUSSAOUI Zahia nn [6.60 [8.00 [5.00 [9.00 (4.40 |[8.20 (4.00 (11.00{10.21{10.62 [17.00 |8.00 [5.00 |[9.50 [8.00 |[11.00 8.34 |13 |8.38 [9.00 [9.00 (8.50 (7.00 [11.13{9.00 [5.00 {15.25 |16.50 |14.50 [19.50 [14.00 |14.00 [11.56 {30 |10.00 |60 [Admis
186 |09LCA196 MOUZAOUI Aida nn [9.93 [10.00 {9.70 [10.50 (9.50 [9.80 (8.00 (11.00{9.58 [8.75 [10.00 |10.00 {10.00 |11.0011.00 |11.00 9.95 |19 |6.31 |[4.00 [5.00 (6.25 {10.00 {11.38(8.50 [10.00{13.50 {12.10{11.50 [13.00 |13.50 |13.50 [10.05 30 |10.00 |60 [Admis
187 |[10LCA052 NAIT IDIR Hafida nn [6.13 [3.00 |2.00 (10.50 |5.00 [9.80 [8.00 |[11.00}9.67 |[10.00 [10.00 [10.50 (8.00 [9.25 |8.50 |[10.00 |7.82 |14 [4.94 [3.00 |6.00 [4.75 [6.00 |9.63 [7.50 |2.00 (14.50|11.9011.50 |12.50 [12.50(12.50|8.85 [16 [8.35 |30 |Ajourné
188 |09LCA358 NAIT MEGHAR Fadila nn [8.88 [9.00 [5.00 [11.50 (10.00 [8.40 (3.00 (12.00{10.58{14.75 [11.50 |5.00 [9.00 |13.429.83 |[17.00(9.91 |22 |8.00 |[8.00 [8.00 (9.00 (7.00 {11.00{10.00 [5.00 {14.50 {13.60 |16.00 [10.00 [14.00 [14.00 [10.94 |30 |10.44 |60 [Admis
189 [09933210CLCA NAIT SAADA Lamia vn [8.70 [9.80 [5.00 [14.00 (6.00 |[7.60 [4.00 (10.00{9.72 [12.50 [8.50 ]9.00 (7.50 |11.50(8.00 |[15.00 [9.20 |14 |8.56 [9.00 [9.00 (10.25(6.00 {10.00(9.00 [2.00 {14.50 {12.70 {14.50 [10.00 [14.00 |14.00 [10.76 {30 |10.00 |60 [Admis
190 |09LCA835 NAITALI Dalila nn [6.75 [7.00 [5.00 [11.00 (4.00 [9.90 [9.00 (10.50{11.28{13.50 [11.50 |9.00 {10.00 [9.17 [8.33 |[10.00 8.96 |16 |7.81 |7.00 [6.00 (7.25 {11.00 13.25(10.00 {11.00{16.00 {12.40{15.00 [8.50 [13.50|13.50 [11.13 {30 |10.08 |60 [Admis
191 [09LCA273 NASRI Hamida nn |4.88 [4.00 |5.00 [9.50 |1.00 [8.00 |5.00 |10.00}10.0310.75 [10.00 [10.50 (8.50 [11.75]8.50 |[15.00|7.86 |16 [6.81 [6.00 |6.00 [6.25 [9.00 |11.63 (8.50 |6.00 (16.00 |13.50{11.50 |16.50 [13.50|13.50 |10.52 [30 [9.23 |46 |Ajourné
192 |09LCA021 OUABA Dalila nn [8.38 [7.00 [9.00 [10.50 [7.00 [3.00 (6.00 (1.00 [7.08 [5.25 [11.00 |5.00 [8.00 |[9.50 [9.00 [10.00 [7.24 |6 |8.25 |[5.00 {11.50(10.50 [6.00 [11.88(9.00 [9.00 [14.75(6.00 (0.00 [15.00 [12.00(12.00 [9.63 |22 |8.47 |28 [Ajourné
193 [09LCA442 OUABA Hamida vn [9.00 {10.00 {6.00 (12.00 (8.00 [10.40{11.00 {10.00{11.67{15.00 {10.00 110.00 {10.00 |11.589.16 |[14.00 [10.38 |30 |8.38 [4.00 [9.00 (12.50 (8.00 [11.75(9.00 (8.00 {15.00 {11.40{10.00 [13.50 [12.00 12.00 [10.48 {30 |10.43 |60 [Admis
194 |10LCA125 OUADI Sassia vn [9.50 [8.00 (7.00 [15.00 (8.00 |[7.60 [4.00 {10.00{11.36{13.75 [10.50 |10.00 {10.00 |11.58 [11.16 |12.00 {10.02 |30 |6.94 [9.00 [6.00 [8.75 [4.00 [11.63(10.00 [7.00 [14.75 [14.20 |14.00 [14.50 [12.00 |12.00 [10.35|30 |10.19 |60 [Admis
195 [09LCAQ79 OUALI Massinissa  fvn [9.50 [9.00 [6.50 [13.50 (9.00 [6.80 [5.00 (8.00 [10.94(12.50 [12.00 |10.50 [8.00 |10.67{10.33 [11.00 [9.64 |16 |7.69 |[6.00 [8.00 (6.25 {10.50 [10.88 (10.00 [5.00 [14.25 |13.55 (15.25 |11.00 [12.00 {12.00 |10.34 {30 |10.00 |60 [Admis
196 |09J27110CLCA OUATMANI Rachid nn [5.63 [3.00 [7.00 [10.50 (2.00 [8.00 [5.00 {10.00{10.64(10.25 [16.00 |8.50 [8.00 |14.75(10.50 [19.00 [8.74 |19 [8.19 [10.00(4.00 (10.75(8.00 [12.25(9.00 [9.00 [15.50 [17.65|17.75 [17.50 [14.00 [14.00 [11.95 |30 |10.40 |60 [Admis
197 [09LCA219 OUBRAHAM Seria nn [5.38 [2.00 |10.00 (7.50 |2.00 |5.60 [5.00 |6.00 [11.14[11.75 |18.50 [8.00 [6.00 |[12.67 |9.33 |16.00 [8.11 |16 |5.69 |2.00 [6.00 |5.75 [9.00 |10.757.00 |4.00 [16.00 |13.45|13.75(13.00 |13.50 [13.50 |9.88 |20 [9.02 [36 [Ajourné [Dettes 2
198 |09LCA867 OUDIRA Zohra nn [8.23 [7.00 [6.00 [11.50 (8.00 [9.90 (9.00 (10.50{10.42(12.25 [8.50 ]11.00 {9.00 |11.75(9.50 |[14.00 [9.59 |19 |7.75 |[4.00 [8.00 [9.00 {10.00 [9.63 [9.00 [2.00 [13.75|12.85(12.75[13.00 [12.00 12.00 [9.95 |18 |9.77 |37 [Ajourné
199 [09LCAS579 oubJIT Kamilia ou |7.75 |4.00 |5.00 |12.00 {10.00 |11.10{12.00 |10.50]10.61)17.50 (11.50 [3.00 |7.00 [10.75(8.50 [13.00 [9.57 |24 |8.25 |[8.00 [10.00 (5.00 [10.00 [9.75 [7.50 [5.00 |13.25|15.10{17.50 |11.50 |11.50 |11.50 |10.41 {30 |10.00 |60 [Admis
200 |09LCA560 OUGHLIS Tarik nn [6.38 [8.50 [5.00 (10.00 (2.00 [8.00 (5.00 (10.00{10.64(15.25 [7.00 ]8.00 {10.00 [9.67 [8.33 |[11.00(8.36 |16 |7.88 |[5.00 [9.00 (6.50 {11.00 {10.38(8.50 (7.00 {13.00 |13.10{13.50 [12.50 [12.00 |12.00 [10.22 30 |9.32 |46 [Ajourné
201 [10LCA129 OUHAMOU Hadjira v [8.00 [8.00 |6.00 (10.00 [8.00 |8.00 [5.00 |10.00{11.8915.00 |14.00 [9.00 [8.00 |[9.25 |6.50 |[12.00[9.33 |16 |8.25 |6.00 {10.00|10.00 (7.00 }11.00{9.00 |5.00 |[15.00 |23.00|15.00 {10.00 |14.00 |14.00 |10.94 |30 [10.16 |60 [Ajourné [Dettes 2
202 |09LCA490 OUKAL Ghania vn [9.00 [12.00 {6.00 (10.00 (8.00 [10.30(7.00 (12.50{11.64(13.25 [14.50 |8.00 {10.00 [9.50 [7.00 |[12.00 {10.08 |30 |8.44 |[8.00 [8.00 (7.75 {10.00 [11.25(9.00 [8.00 {14.00 {13.00 {15.00 [10.00 [13.00 |13.00 [10.85|30 |10.48 |60 [Admis
203 [09LCA028 OUSALEM Salima vn [7.90 [9.00 (7.00 [9.50 (6.10 |[8.70 [6.00 (10.50{10.00{7.00 [16.50 |10.00 [8.00 |13.67(8.33 |[19.00 [9.43 |16 |7.69 |[6.00 [6.00 (7.75 (11.00 {10.13 (8.50 [4.00 {14.00 {11.80 {13.00 [10.00 |15.00 |15.00 [10.54 {30 |10.00 |60 [Admis
204 |09LCA223 RACHIK Nacir nn [6.75 [10.00 (7.00 [9.00 (1.00 [4.00 (1.00 (6.00 [8.56 [12.00 [7.00 ]5.00 [8.50 |8.50 [6.00 [11.00 [7.07 |8 |4.75 |[4.00 [2.00 (6.00 {7.00 {10.00(8.00 [2.00 {15.00 12.15{13.25[10.50 [12.00|12.00 [8.80 |20 |7.96 |28 [Ajourné
205 [09LCAS30 RAHAL Lynda v [6.50 [9.00 |2.00 (10.00 |5.00 [9.10 |7.00 |[10.50(11.25|11.75 [17.00 [8.00 |[8.00 (14.08]9.16 |[19.00|9.37 [19 [5.25 [3.00 |9.00 [3.00 [6.00 |11.25(8.00 |8.00 (14.50 |12.20{11.00 |14.00 [15.00|15.00 |9.97 (20 [9.68 |39 |Ajourné
206 |10LCA047 RAMOUL Lynda nn [5.63 [4.00 [4.00 [10.50 (4.00 [10.40(8.00 [12.00{7.58 [8.75 [10.00 |7.00 [4.00 |[9.75 [7.50 [12.00 [7.56 |11 |2.44 |[2.00 [1.00 [6.75 [0.00 [10.25(7.50 [3.00 [15.25(9.35 [8.25 [11.00 [12.50[12.50 [7.67 |17 |7.62 |28 [Ajourné
207 [09LCA096 REBIAI Taous ou |8.63 |6.00 |11.00]10.00 |7.50 |10.30{10.75|10.00]10.89]16.00 (13.00 [6.00 ]6.00 [11.00(10.00 (12.00 [9.90 |24 |7.50 [6.50 [9.00 [8.50 [6.00 [9.25 [7.50 [5.00 |12.25 |14.80|16.00 |13.00 |12.50 |12.50 |10.17 |30 |10.04 |60 [Admis
208 |10LCA041 ROUACHE Zakia nn [5.50 [5.00 [5.00 {10.00 (2.00 (8.80 (10.00 (8.00 [9.89 [11.00 [12.00 |8.50 ([7.50 |9.25 [7.50 |[11.00 |7.87 |11 |3.81 [2.00 [6.00 [4.25 {3.00 [10.50(9.00 [6.00 {13.50 {12.90 (13.50 [12.00 [12.50 |12.50 [8.80 |20 |8.35 |31 [Ajourné
209 [10LCAO065 ROUBACHE Safia v [6.00 2.00 |3.00 [8.00 |7.00 |[7.40 |5.00 [9.00 |11.31|15.25 [13.00 [9.00 [6.00 [8.25 |5.50 |[11.00|7.73 |10 [7.13 [6.00 |11.00[4.50 |7.00 |11.88(7.00 |11.00(14.7512.9013.50 |12.00 [13.50 [13.50 |10.61 [30 [9.21 |40 |Ajourné
210 |10LCA144 SAADI Bahia vn [9.00 [11.00(7.00 {11.00 (7.00 [11.20{10.00 (12.00{10.47(8.75 [10.00 |11.00 {13.00 |13.2511.50 |15.00 {10.38 |30 |8.56 [10.00(5.00 (8.25 (11.00 {11.38(7.00 [10.00{14.25(8.30 [6.50 [11.00 |13.50 |13.50 [10.30 {30 |10.34 |60 [Admis
211 |09LCAOQ76 SAAOUI Dahia vn [9.03 [7.00 (7.60 [11.50 (10.00 (8.70 [6.00 {10.50{10.83{12.50 [11.00 |9.00 {10.00 |11.839.66 |[14.00 [9.89 |22 |7.63 |7.00 [6.00 (7.00 {10.50 {10.38 (8.50 [5.00 {14.00 {13.00 {13.00 {13.00 |12.00 |12.00 |10.11 {30 |10.00 |60 [Admis
212 |09LCAG22 SAFER Habiba nn [9.38 [9.00 (10.00{11.50 (7.00 [8.40 (3.00 (12.00{10.83{12.50 [10.00 |11.00 {9.00 |11.08[12.16 |10.00 [9.88 |22 |6.94 |[4.00 [4.00 [9.25 (10.50 [10.63 [8.50 [3.00 {15.50 {12.50{11.50 [14.00 [13.50 |13.50 [10.16 {30 |10.03 |60 [Admis
213 |10LCA028 SAID Kahina nn [8.55 [9.20 (10.00 {10.00 (5.00 [8.60 [5.00 (11.00{9.81 [9.75 [11.00 |10.50 (8.00 |11.089.16 |[13.00 [9.27 |17 |7.56 |[6.00 [9.00 (9.25 (6.00 [9.63 [8.50 [2.00 {14.00 13.85|15.75 [11.00 |15.00 |15.00 [10.69 |30 |10.00 |60 [Admis
214 |09LCA316 SAIDANI Sonia nn [6.25 [4.00 (7.00 [11.00 [3.00 [5.60 [5.00 (6.00 [7.31 [5.25 [8.00 |7.00 (10.00 |10.67(7.33 |[14.00 [7.05 |10 |2.81 |[1.00 [3.00 (6.25 [1.00 [10.13(6.00 [4.00 [15.25(5.20 [1.00 [11.50 |15.50|15.50 [7.79 |17 |7.43 |27 [Ajourné
215 |09LCA866 SAIDI Safia nn [7.38 [6.00 (7.00 (12.50 (4.00 [9.80 (8.00 (11.00{10.75{12.25 [11.00 |8.00 [11.00 |13.338.66 |[18.00 [9.59 |19 |6.06 [4.00 [5.00 (6.75 (8.50 [11.75(11.50 [5.00 {15.25 |15.70 {15.50 [16.00 |13.00 |13.00 [10.51 {30 |10.06 |60 [Admis
216 |09LCAG64 SAIT Rahma ou [|7.75 |7.00 |8.00 |11.00 [5.00 [9.20 |5.00 |12.00]11.89]17.00 [14.00 [5.00 [9.00 [13.0012.00 (14.00[9.93 [19 [6.31 |[6.00 [6.00 [7.25 [6.00 [9.13 [5.00 [2.00 |14.75|15.80|17.00 |14.00 |13.50 |13.50 |10.07 30 |10.00 |60 [Admis
217 |08LCA015 SAOU Lynda v [9.88 [9.00 |8.00 (12.50 |10.00 |7.60 |4.00 |10.00{10.2811.50 [11.00 [9.00 [9.00 [11.42]9.83 |[13.00|9.82 [22 [6.13 [4.00 |7.00 [4.50 [9.00 |11.13{11.50]2.00 (15.50 |10.00{10.00 |10.00 [13.50{13.50|9.59 (20 [9.70 |42 |Ajourné
218 |09LCA370 SEBOUSSI Daoud o ]0.00 ]0.00 |0.00 ]0.00 [0.00 |0.00 |0.00 |0.00 |11.33]16.00 [18.00 [3.00 |6.00 {11.00(12.00 (10.00 [4.87 (13 ]0.00 |0.00 |0.00 |0.00 |0.00 |10.00|10.50|1.00 |14.25 |16.80 |16.00 |18.00 |12.00|12.00 |7.75 |20 [6.35 [33 [Ajourné |Dettes 2
219 |09LCA843 SELLAH Wahiba vn [9.00 [7.50 [9.00 {10.00 (9.50 [10.80(9.00 (12.00{8.61 [10.50 [5.00 ]8.00 {10.00 {10.2510.50 [10.00 [9.35 |18 |6.69 |[4.00 [8.00 (5.75 (9.00 [12.13(8.50 {10.00{15.00 {13.60 {14.00 [13.00 |13.50 |13.50 [10.62 {30 |10.00 |60 [Admis
220 |09LCAT762 SELLAMI Nadia nn [7.75 [7.00 [5.00 [15.50 (3.50 [8.40 [9.00 (8.00 [10.97(12.25 [10.00 |11.00 {10.00 |12.58 [11.16 |14.00 [9.47 |16 [9.06 [9.00 [10.00 (6.75 {10.50 {12.13 {11.00 [7.00 [15.25 [13.40{14.00 [12.50 [13.00 |13.00 [11.37 |30 |10.45|60 [Admis
221 |09LCAO082 SLIMANI Naima v [6.13 7.00 |4.00 (12.00 |1.50 [6.60 [9.00 |[5.00 |12.42]15.25 [14.50 [8.50 |[10.00 (11.92|6.83 |[17.00|8.86 [16 [5.81 [3.00 |4.00 [4.25 [12.00|10.38(8.00 |7.00 (13.2513.60 |14.00 |13.00 [13.00|13.00 |9.74 [22 [9.32 |38 |Ajourné
222 |09LCA250 TADJINE Karima nn [9.38 [10.00 {9.50 [16.00 (2.00 [10.80(9.00 (12.00{11.97{15.25 [11.00 |10.00 {10.00 |11.429.83 |13.00 [10.66 |30 |7.88 |[8.00 [8.00 [5.50 {10.00 {11.13{11.00 [5.00 [14.25 |12.20{12.00 [12.50 [12.50 12.50 [10.38 |30 |10.51 |60 [Admis
223 |09LCA318 TALEB Lynda nn [6.13 2.00 |5.50 (10.00 |3.00 [5.60 |5.00 [6.00 |5.44 |4.00 [6.00 [4.00 (850 (12.08]6.16 |[18.00|6.23 [8 [2.25 [0.00 |2.00 [6.00 [1.00 |8.88 [1.00 |3.00 [15.75]4.20 [0.00 |10.50 [15.50 (1550 |7.11 (13 [6.68 |21 |Ajourné
224 |09LCA253 TIMSI Samira nn [8.58 [7.00 {11.00{11.00 (5.30 [8.80 |7.00 {10.00{9.72 {10.50 [11.00 |7.00 {10.00 |11.58[11.16 |12.00 9.36 |20 |6.31 |[6.00 [6.00 [3.25 {10.00 {13.00 {10.00 {10.00{16.00 {20.90{12.50 [8.50 |15.00 |15.00 [10.60 {30 |10.00 |60 [Admis
225 [10LCA100 TITOUAH Ghozala nn [8.75 [7.00 {10.00 {13.00 (5.00 (8.80 (4.00 (12.00{10.78{13.00 [16.50 |8.50 [4.00 |11.75(11.50 [12.00 [9.77 |22 |7.88 |[11.00(7.00 (4.50 (9.00 [10.88(8.00 [7.00 {14.25 |13.60 {15.00 [11.50 [13.00 |13.00 [10.64 |30 |10.22 |60 [Admis
226 |09LCA455 TITOUAH Makyoussa [oii [7.00 [7.00 [6.00 {12.00 (3.00 [12.20{14.00 (11.00{11.72{16.50 [17.00 |5.00 [6.00 |11.75(12.00 [11.50 9.92 |21 |6.75 |3.00 [11.00(5.00 (8.00 [9.38 [6.50 [4.50 [13.25 |16.70(16.50 [17.00 [12.50 12.50 |10.22 |30 |10.07 |60 [Admis
227 |10LCAO66 TITOUH Ouarda nn [6.63 [4.00 |6.50 (12.00 |4.00 [9.90 [9.00 |[10.50(12.2815.50 [12.00 [11.00 [9.00 [13.58]11.16 [16.00|9.79 [19 [6.81 [8.00 |8.00 [4.25 [7.00 |10.75(7.00 |6.00 (15.00 |11.30(9.50 |14.00 [12.50(12.50|9.74 (20 [9.77 |39 |Ajourné
228 |09LCA192 TORCHIAT Naima nn [7.25 [7.00 {10.00 {10.00 (2.00 [9.40 |(7.00 (11.00{10.42(13.25 [10.00 |9.00 [8.00 |9.17 [7.33 |[11.00(8.81 |19 |5.19 |3.00 [6.00 [3.75 [8.00 [10.75(8.00 [4.00 {15.50 {12.10{11.50 [13.00 [11.5011.50 [9.04 |20 |8.93 |39 [Ajourné
229 |09LCA428 YAYA Fahima ou [8.18 |7.00 |11.00]9.50 [5.20 [8.90 |5.00 |11.50]13.06]16.50 (15.00 [7.00 ]12.00 [9.17 |8.33 (10.00 [9.89 [16 [6.69 [3.50 [11.00(5.25 [7.00 [9.50 [6.50 [2.00 |14.75 |15.90|16.50 |15.00 |12.50 |12.50 |10.10 {30 |10.00 |60 [Admis
230 |10LCA176 YAYA Yifithen nen [20.00 {11.00 {9.00 {13.00 (7.00 [9.80 (8.00 {11.00{10.19{9.25 [12.00 |10.00 {10.00 |11.58 [13.16 |10.00 [10.24 |30 |5.69 |[6.00 [5.00 (7.75 (4.00 [11.63(11.00 [5.00 {15.25 {20.90{10.50 [11.50 |15.00 |15.00 [10.02 {30 |10.13 |60 [Admis
231 [09LCA10TO001 YAZID Hocine vn [8.83 [8.80 (10.00 {12.50 (4.00 |[7.60 [4.00 {10.00{11.39{15.50 [10.50 110.00 {7.50 |9.58 [8.16 |[11.00 [9.49 |19 |7.25 |6.00 {10.00(6.00 (7.00 [10.38(7.00 [4.00 {15.25 |12.05(12.75 [11.00 |15.00 |15.00 [10.48 {30 |10.00 |60 [Admis




232 |10LCA027 ZAIDI Warda vn [9.95 [9.00 [9.60 [11.50 [9.70 [7.50 [6.00 (8.50 [11.08{13.25 [16.00 |5.00 [9.00 |10.75(8.50 |[13.00 9.99 |16 |6.50 |[6.00 [6.00 (6.00 (8.00 [11.88(8.00 [8.00 {15.75 {20.60 {11.00 [10.00 [13.50 |13.50 [10.02 {30 |10.00 |60 [Admis
233 |09LCA383 ZEBOUDJ Djaouida nn [8.25 [6.00 (10.00 {15.00 (2.00 [10.00(7.00 (12.00{13.08{16.25 [16.00 |8.50 {10.00 |13.00{10.00 [16.00 {10.63 |30 |6.81 [4.00 [9.00 (6.25 (8.00 [10.50(8.50 [5.00 [14.25 [12.55 |14.25 [10.00 |13.50 |13.50 [10.09 {30 |10.35|60 [Admis
234 |09LCA580 ZEGGA Kahina nn [6.38 [4.00 [8.50 [12.00 (1.00 (8.80 |(7.00 (10.00{9.81 [10.75 [10.00 |9.00 [9.00 |11.25(10.50 [12.00 [8.46 |15 |6.44 |[7.00 [6.50 [6.25 [6.00 [12.63(11.50 8.00 [15.50 {12.00 {13.00 [10.50 [12.50 |12.50 [10.18 30 |9.35 |45 [Ajourné
235 |10LCA081 ZEGHOUANI Lila vn [9.00 [7.00 [9.50 (10.00 (9.50 [10.20{9.00 {11.00{10.03{12.75 [10.00 |8.00 (8.00 |11.759.50 |[14.00 9.88 |21 |5.06 |[6.00 [3.00 (8.25 (3.00 [11.25(10.00 [5.00 {15.00 {13.65 |13.75 [13.50 |15.00 |15.00 [10.13 {30 |10.00 |60 [Admis
236 |09LCA239 ZERROUH Djedjiga nn [6.75 [6.00 (10.00 {10.00 (1.00 [8.30 (5.00 (10.50{9.69 [10.75 [13.00 |6.00 [8.50 |10.50(9.00 |[12.00 (8.39 |18 |7.31 |[5.00 [8.00 [6.25 {10.00 13.13{10.50 {11.00{15.50 {10.00{11.00 [8.50 [12.50|12.50 [10.32 |30 |9.39 |48 [Ajourné
237 |09LCAG85 ZOUAOUI Aziza vn [9.00 [10.00 {8.00 [14.00 (4.00 [11.00(8.00 (13.00{10.47{12.75 [17.00 |5.00 (6.00 |12.429.83 |15.00 [10.23 |30 |6.74 |[6.20 (10.00 (4.75 (6.00 [10.75(8.00 [3.00 {16.00 {11.80{11.00 [13.00 [12.50 12.50 [9.79 |23 |10.00 |60 [Admis




